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Ranking 2003/2004

ABSOLUT MASCULI

100 metres llisos (manual/eléctric)

B WN P

© 00N

10

12

15
16
17

19
20
21

23
24

27
28

32
33
34
35
36
37
38

41
42

45
46
47
48
49
50

10"59
10"68
10"74
10"79
10"79
10"6
10"85
10"87
10"88
10"92
10"92
10"7
10"7
10"7
10"96
10"97
10"99
10"99
11"02
10"8
11"10
11"10
11"13
10"9
10"9
10"9
11"17
11"18
11"18
11"18
11"18
11"19
11"21
11"22
11"23
11"24
11"0
11"25
11"25
11"25
11"26
11"29
11"29
11"29
11"33
11"1
11"35
11"37
11"39
11"40
11"40

19
0,0
11
0,7
0,7
11
0,4
0,6
0,9
0,7
18
16
19
11
0,7
0,7
0,0
0,7
0,4
0,7
0,6
0,5
-1,3
11
15
1,6
0,5
11
11
0,4
-0,4
-1,6
1,2
0,4
0,6
0,0
15
0,4
-0,1
-2,8
13
11
11
0,5
1,0
0,7
18
0,5
-2,2
0,8
2,0

CT-9789
CT- 42
CT-10661
CT-11051
CT-9918
CT-14115
CT- 4987
CT-11805
CT- 6201
CT-11800
CT-12157
CT- 4850
CT-10028
CT-13834
CT- 9403
CT- 1567
CT-13847
CT- 5993
CT- 4146
CT-13070
CT-13074
CT-10219
CT- 6965
CT-11320
CT-11426
CT- 7739
CT-11728
CT- 8717
CT-14017
CT- 8425
CT-13771
CT-7718
CT- 1569
CT- 2836
CT-9361
CT-14693
CT-12510
CT- 2961
CT- 6384
CT-13991
CT-10780
CT-13135
CT- 9059
CT- 3151
CL-13366
CL-12515
CT-12657
CT-11481
CT-12170
CL-11599
CT-11926

GUZMAN NAVARRO, JOSE
MAYORAL RODRIGUEZ, JORDI
PUIGTIO REBOLLO, MARC

ALJARILLA FERNANDEZ, ALVARO

GRACIA GOMEZ, CESAR
BELZITI, CESAR EDUARDO  (*)
EL HOURRI AKILI, AZIZ
CASTELLANOS GARCIA, DAVID
JULIA BONMATI, MARC

QUINONEZ VERMAZA, JACKSON

TXURRUKA FORURIA, TXOMIN
LLANSANA ARNALOT, JORDI

PINEDA MARTINEZ, EDUARDO
TORTOSA PRADILLO, FERRAN
ROCA ESPALLARGAS, ERNEST
FERNANDEZ RIVERO, CARLOS

CARMONA DALMASES, GERARD

PRADO NOGUER, RUBEN DE
MAGRANS DE ABRIL, MARC
ALTES VIRGILI, MARC
COMPTE ROVIROLA, MARC
MIRANDA MARCOS, XAVIER
GALI PLA, JOAN

GOMEZ HERNAN, ANGEL
MIRAMBELL VINAS, ANDRES
PEREZ VAZQUEZ, SERGIO
RUIZ GAGO, NOEL

BONFILL BENEIT, FRANCESC
BUENO BUENDIA, ROGER
IRANZO PEREZ, ALEX
PAGANS GARRIGA, QUIM
MARTIN PANADES, ENRIC
GARRIGA ANGUERA, DAVID
FERRER GRABOLEDA, SANTI
BALLART BRUGULAT, JORDI
PIBERNAT CASAS, JORDI
FONTARNAU BIGAS, FERRAN
AMO LABORDA, JORDI DEL
LOPEZ MONDEJAR, CRISTIAN
SAEZ VIVES, ALVARO

RECASENS MESTRE, FRANCESC

MAYORAL SIMON, ANTONI
PAMIES LACUNZA, ALBERT
SABATE CERVELLO, RAUL
FRADERA MIRALLES, PAU
ARTIGAS ROSIQUE, XAVIER
TORRA CID, CARLES
ADEVA FILLOL, ORIOL
VARGAS GARCIA, PABLO
ROMEU TORRES, PAU
VOLART MOLINER, ALEIX

82

82
84
81
72
70

78
80

76
82

81
74
81
78
76
88
86
84
76
84
83
80
83
79
87
80
75
80
73
77
75
74
85
74
80
81
82
62
81
71
87
86
85
84
86
84
83

INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
G.E.E.GIRONI
F.C.BARCELONA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
U.A.RUBI

C.AVIC
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
G.E.E.GIRONI
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
C.E.UNIVERSITARI
F.C.BARCELONA
C.A.TARRAGONA
F.C.BARCELONA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.AVIC

G.E.E.GIRONI

PLAYAS CASTELLON
C.N.REUS PLOMS
C.N.BANYOLES
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
U.A.RUBI

INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.E.UNIVERSITARI
C.A.LAIETANIA
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
G.E.E.GIRONI
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.AMANRESA
G.E.E.GIRONI

C.AVIC
U.COLOMENCA AT.
C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
C.A.TARRAGONA
C.A.LAIETANIA
G.E.E.GIRONI
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
G.A.LLUISOS MATARO
C.A.CASTELLAR
C.A.TARRAGONA
F.C.BARCELONA
A.E.SANTA EULALIA
C.A.IGUALADA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE

11/07/2004
10/06/2004
25/07/2004
09/06/2004
09/06/2004
25/04/2004
09/06/2004
04/07/2004
06/06/2004
02/05/2004
11/07/2004
19/06/2004
01/05/2004
25/04/2004
10/07/2004
09/06/2004
16/05/2004
10/07/2004
06/08/2004
25/04/2004
04/07/2004
09/06/2004
03/07/2004
25/04/2004
13/06/2004
19/06/2004
09/06/2004
30/06/2004
30/06/2004
09/06/2004
03/07/2004
03/07/2004
17/07/2004
09/06/2004
25/04/2004
25/04/2004
13/06/2004
09/06/2004
09/06/2004
17/04/2004
25/04/2004
30/06/2004
30/06/2004
09/06/2004
17/07/2004
25/04/2004
04/07/2004
09/06/2004
28/03/2004
30/06/2004
30/06/2004

VITORIA

RIVAS VACIAMADRID
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA

SERRAHIMA
GRANOLLERS
SERRAHIMA

SARAGOSSA

CASTELLO

SABADELL

VITORIA

GAVA

GAVA

GRANOLLERS
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA
FUENLABRADA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
HUELVA

CASTELLAR DEL VALLES
SARAGOSSA

SERRAHIMA
UNIVERSITARIA
GRANOLLERS

IGUALADA

GAVA

SERRAHIMA

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA
UNIVERSITARIA
UNIVERSITARIA

VITORIA - GASTEIZ
SERRAHIMA

SABADELL

CAN DRAGO

IGUALADA

SERRAHIMA

SERRAHIMA

SABADELL

SABADELL

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA

MADRID

CASTELLAR DEL VALLES
SARAGOSSA

SERRAHIMA

MOLLET DEL VALLES
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA



nmeuy

1

JTLETESNE

Ranking 2003/2004

ABSOLUT MASCULI

100 metres llisos (eléctric)
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12
13

15

17

19
20
21
22
23

28
29
30

32
33
34

37
38
39

42
43
44
45
46

48
49
50

10,59
10,68
10,74
10,79
10,79
10,85
10,87
10,88
10,92
10,92
10,96
10,97
10,99
10,99
11,02
11,02
11,10
11,10
11,12
11,13
11,16
11,17
11,18
11,18
11,18
11,18
11,18
11,19
11,21
11,22
11,22
11,23
11,24
11,25
11,25
11,25
11,26
11,28
11,29
11,29
11,29
11,33
11,35
11,37
11,39
11,40
11,40
11,41
11,46
11,47

19
0,0
11
-0,2
0,7
0,4
0,6
0,9
0,7
18
0,7
0,7
0,0
0,7
0,6
0,4
0,6
0,5
18
-1,3
11
0,5
11
11
0,4
-0,4
11
-1,6
1,2
0,4
0,7
0,6
0,0
0,4
-0,1
-2,8
13
0,4
11
11
0,5
1,0
18
0,5
-2,2
0,8
2,0
1,7
0,6
-15

CT-9789
CT- 42
CT-10661
CT-11051
CT-9918
CT- 4987
CT-11805
CT- 6201
CT-11800
CT-12157
CT- 9403
CT- 1567
CT-13847
CT- 5993
CT-14115
CT- 4146
CT-13074
CT-10219
CT-13834
CT- 6965
CT-11320
CT-11728
CT- 8717
CT-14017
CT- 8425
CT-13771
CT-10028
CT-7718
CT- 1569
CT- 2836
CT- 4850
CT-9361
CT-14693
CT- 2961
CT- 6384
CT-13991
CT-10780
CT-13070
CT-13135
CT- 9059
CT- 3151
CL-13366
CT-12657
CT-11481
CT-12170
CL-11599
CT-11926
CT-13835
CT-12204
CT-12750

GUZMAN NAVARRO, JOSE
MAYORAL RODRIGUEZ, JORDI
PUIGTIO REBOLLO, MARC

ALJARILLA FERNANDEZ, ALVARO

GRACIA GOMEZ, CESAR

EL HOURRI AKILI, AZIZ
CASTELLANOS GARCIA, DAVID
JULIA BONMATI, MARC

QUINONEZ VERMAZA, JACKSON

TXURRUKA FORURIA, TXOMIN
ROCA ESPALLARGAS, ERNEST
FERNANDEZ RIVERO, CARLOS

CARMONA DALMASES, GERARD

PRADO NOGUER, RUBEN DE
BELZITI, CESAR EDUARDO  (*)
MAGRANS DE ABRIL, MARC
COMPTE ROVIROLA, MARC
MIRANDA MARCOS, XAVIER
TORTOSA PRADILLO, FERRAN
GALI PLA, JOAN

GOMEZ HERNAN, ANGEL
RUIZ GAGO, NOEL

BONFILL BENEIT, FRANCESC
BUENO BUENDIA, ROGER
IRANZO PEREZ, ALEX
PAGANS GARRIGA, QUIM
PINEDA MARTINEZ, EDUARDO
MARTIN PANADES, ENRIC
GARRIGA ANGUERA, DAVID
FERRER GRABOLEDA, SANTI
LLANSANA ARNALOT, JORDI
BALLART BRUGULAT, JORDI
PIBERNAT CASAS, JORDI
AMO LABORDA, JORDI DEL
LOPEZ MONDEJAR, CRISTIAN
SAEZ VIVES, ALVARO

RECASENS MESTRE, FRANCESC

ALTES VIRGILI, MARC
MAYORAL SIMON, ANTONI
PAMIES LACUNZA, ALBERT
SABATE CERVELLO, RAUL
FRADERA MIRALLES, PAU
TORRA CID, CARLES
ADEVAFILLOL, ORIOL
VARGAS GARCIA, PABLO
ROMEU TORRES, PAU
VOLART MOLINER, ALEIX
ROMANI SUAREZ, ROBERT
CRUZ TELLO, CRISTOFER
ANDREU TARREGA, ELOI

82

82
84
81
70
85
78
80
82

74
81
78
72
76
86
84
86
76
84
83
79
87
80
75
82
80
73
77
76
75
74
74
80
81
82
88
62
81
71
87
85
84
86
84
83
86
86
85

INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
G.E.E.GIRONI
F.C.BARCELONA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
C.AVIC
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
G.E.E.GIRONI
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
F.C.BARCELONA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.AVIC

G.E.E.GIRONI
U.A.RUBI

PLAYAS CASTELLON
C.N.BANYOLES
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.A.TARRAGONA
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
U.A.RUBI
C.A.LAIETANIA
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
G.E.E.GIRONI
F.C.BARCELONA
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.E.UNIVERSITARI
C.AMANRESA
G.E.E.GIRONI
U.COLOMENCA AT.
C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
C.A.TARRAGONA
C.A.LAIETANIA
C.N.REUS PLOMS
G.E.E.GIRONI
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
G.A.LLUISOS MATARO
C.A.TARRAGONA
F.C.BARCELONA
A.E.SANTA EULALIA
C.A.IGUALADA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.A.TARRAGONA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB

11/07/2004
10/06/2004
25/07/2004
17/07/2004
09/06/2004
09/06/2004
04/07/2004
06/06/2004
02/05/2004
11/07/2004
10/07/2004
09/06/2004
16/05/2004
10/07/2004
23/05/2004
06/08/2004
04/07/2004
09/06/2004
04/07/2004
03/07/2004
30/06/2004
09/06/2004
30/06/2004
30/06/2004
09/06/2004
03/07/2004
19/06/2004
03/07/2004
17/07/2004
09/06/2004
10/07/2004
25/04/2004
25/04/2004
09/06/2004
09/06/2004
17/04/2004
25/04/2004
09/06/2004
30/06/2004
30/06/2004
09/06/2004
17/07/2004
04/07/2004
09/06/2004
28/03/2004
30/06/2004
30/06/2004
16/05/2004
23/05/2004
05/06/2004

VITORIA

RIVAS VACIAMADRID
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SABADELL

SERRAHIMA

SERRAHIMA

SARAGOSSA

CASTELLO

SABADELL

VITORIA

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA
FUENLABRADA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
HUELVA

SARAGOSSA

SERRAHIMA

SARAGOSSA
UNIVERSITARIA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA
UNIVERSITARIA

RUBI

UNIVERSITARIA

VITORIA - GASTEIZ
SERRAHIMA

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SABADELL

CAN DRAGO

SERRAHIMA

SERRAHIMA

SABADELL

SABADELL

SERRAHIMA

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA

MADRID

SARAGOSSA

SERRAHIMA

MOLLET DEL VALLES
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SABADELL
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Ranking 2003/2004

ABSOLUT MASCULI

200 metres llisos (manual/eléctric)
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P
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

31
32
33
34
35

38

40
41
42
43
44
45

47
48
49
50

21"15
21"37
21"50
21"56
21"70
21"88
21"99
22"03
21"8
22"11
22"12
22"12
22"13
22"14
22"22
22"0
22"25
22"38
22"40
22"2
22"45
22"46
22"47
22"51
22"52
22"54
22"56
22"60
22"4
22"4
22"66
22"68
22"78
22"91
22"92
22"92
22"92
22"93
22"93
22"96
22"97
22"99
23"03
23"08
23"10
23"10
23"11
23"14
22"9
23"15

1,7
0,1
-0,4
0,6
0,3
-0,1
19
14
-1,4
1,0
14
19
19
19
0,1
-1,4
0,9
19
15
0,4
15
14
0,4
14
14
16
-1,9
0,0
0,4
-0,9
-2,1
0,4
0,4
1,0
14
14
0,7
-1,5
18
0,3
14
-0,9
-0,6
-2,8
0,6
-0,3
0,9
13
-2,3
-1,3

CT-14131
CT- 42

CT-9789
CT-11051
CT-9918
CT- 6965
CT-10661
CT-13847
CT-13991
CT-11557
CT-14115
CT- 5993
CT-12443
CT- 8425
CT-10219
CL-9611
CT-11728
CT-7718
CT- 9403
CT-13771
CT- 4850
CT-11805
CT-13070
CT- 8717
CT-11485
CT-11320
CT- 9059
CT-12170
CL-11599
CT-13834
CT-13074
CT-12311
CT-12750
CT- 1567
CT-13510
CT-10028
CT-10104
CT-13135
CT- 7739
CT-9361
CT- 2893
CT- 4987
CL- 763

CT-11926
CL-13366
CT- 3151
CT-11895
CT-10780
CT-14164
CT-8171

VALOYES CORDOBA, JHON  (*)
MAYORAL RODRIGUEZ, JORDI
GUZMAN NAVARRO, JOSE
ALJARILLA FERNANDEZ, ALVARO
GRACIA GOMEZ, CESAR

GALI PLA, JOAN

PUIGTIO REBOLLO, MARC
CARMONA DALMASES, GERARD
SAEZ VIVES, ALVARO

GOMEZ MIRO, DIEGO LUIS
BELZITI, CESAR EDUARDO  (*)
PRADO NOGUER, RUBEN DE
RABAL VALERO, JORDI

IRANZO PEREZ, ALEX

MIRANDA MARCOS, XAVIER
BORRELLA CABREJAS, CRISTIAN
RUIZ GAGO, NOEL

MARTIN PANADES, ENRIC
ROCA ESPALLARGAS, ERNEST
PAGANS GARRIGA, QUIM
LLANSANA ARNALOT, JORDI
CASTELLANOS GARCIA, DAVID
ALTES VIRGILI, MARC

BONFILL BENEIT, FRANCESC
CUENCA MARTIN, JORDI
GOMEZ HERNAN, ANGEL
PAMIES LACUNZA, ALBERT
VARGAS GARCIA, PABLO
ROMEU TORRES, PAU
TORTOSA PRADILLO, FERRAN
COMPTE ROVIROLA, MARC
PEREZ SANCHEZ, JAUME
ANDREU TARREGA, ELOI
FERNANDEZ RIVERO, CARLOS
ALIKULETI, AMOCK  (*)
PINEDA MARTINEZ, EDUARDO
TORRENS GRASES, FRANCESC
MAYORAL SIMON, ANTONI
PEREZ VAZQUEZ, SERGIO
BALLART BRUGULAT, JORDI
LOPEZ HORTAL, GUILLERMO

EL HOURRI AKILI, AZIZ
FERNANDEZ CHIACHIO, SERGIO
VOLART MOLINER, ALEIX
FRADERA MIRALLES, PAU
SABATE CERVELLO, RAUL

DOZ MENDOZA, CARLES
RECASENS MESTRE, FRANCESC
ROSELLO CAMPS, ALVAR
SALICHS BAGUENA, GUILLEM

84
73
82
84
81
76
82
81
81
84
72
78
86
80
84
81
83
80
81
75
76
85
88
79
83
84
81
86
84
86
86
77
85
74
81
82
83
62
80
75
77
70
75
83
87
71
85
82
88
81

CAB PUERTO ALICANTE
G.E.E.GIRONI
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
F.C.BARCELONA
C.AVIC
C.A.TARRAGONA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
U.A.RUBI
G.E.E.GIRONI
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
U.A.RUBI
C.A.LAIETANIA
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
F.C.BARCELONA
G.E.E.GIRONI
C.E.UNIVERSITARI
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.N.REUS PLOMS
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
INDEPENDENT
U.A.RUBI
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
A.E.SANTA EULALIA
C.A.IGUALADA
C.A.TARRAGONA
C.N.BANYOLES
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.A.LAIETANIA
F.C.BARCELONA
OVIEDO ATLETISMO
G.E.E.GIRONI
C.E.UNIVERSITARI
C.AMANRESA
C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
C.AVIC
U.COLOMENCA AT.
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
G.A.LLUISOS MATARO
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.N.REUS PLOMS
C.A.LAIETANIA
C.A.GRANOLLERS
C.A.SANT CELONI

22/05/2004 ALICANTE

10/06/2004 RIVAS VACIAMADRID
17/07/2004 SABADELL

20/07/2004 CASTELLO

12/06/2004 CORDOVA

01/08/2004 ALMERIA

20/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
07/07/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
18/04/2004 MOLLET DEL VALLES
08/05/2004 CAN DRAGO -BARCELONA
29/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
07/07/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
07/07/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
07/07/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
20/07/2004 SORIA

18/04/2004 MOLLET DEL VALLES
11/07/2004 VITORIA

20/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
11/07/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
02/06/2004 PALAFRUGELL

11/07/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
29/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
18/07/2004 MADRID

07/07/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
29/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
11/07/2004 VITORIA

16/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
29/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
29/06/2004 IGUALADA

01/05/2004 EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT
06/06/2004 SABADELL

04/01/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
04/07/2004 SARAGOSSA

08/05/2004 CAN DRAGO -BARCELONA
07/07/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
29/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
09/05/2004 GIJON

27/06/2004 SABADELL

18/04/2004 SAT CELONI

02/05/2004 SABADELL

07/07/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
29/05/2004 PALAFRUGELL

18/04/2004 MATARO

06/06/2004 SABADELL

19/06/2004 ALCORCON

02/05/2004 SABADELL

21/12/2003 CAN DRAGO -BARCELONA
02/05/2004 MATARO

18/04/2004 MOLLET DEL VALLES
16/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA



nmeuy

1

JTLETESNE

Ranking 2003/2004

ABSOLUT MASCULI

200 metres llisos (eléctric)

© 0O ~NOO U WNPRP
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

36

38
39
40
41
42
43

45
46
47
48
49
50

21,15
21,37
21,50
21,56
21,70
21,88
21,99
22,03
22,11
22,12
22,12
22,13
22,14
22,22
22,25
22,30
22,38
22,40
22,45
22,46
22,47
22,51
22,52
22,54
22,56
22,60
22,66
22,68
22,73
22,75
22,78
22,91
22,92
22,92
22,92
22,93
22,93
22,96
22,97
22,99
23,03
23,08
23,10
23,10
23,11
23,14
23,15
23,22
23,26
23,31

1,7
0,1
-0,4
0,6
0,3
0,1
19
14
1,0
14
19
19
19
0,1
0,9
0,6
19
15
15
14
0,4
14
14
16
-1,9
0,0
-2,1
0,4
0,3
-1,3
0,4
1,0
14
14
0,7
-1,5
18
0,3
14
-0,9
-0,6
-2,8
0,6
-0,3
0,9
13
-1,3
-2,1
-2,1
-0,3

CT-14131
CT- 42

CT-9789
CT-11051
CT-9918
CT- 6965
CT-10661
CT-13847
CT-11557
CT-14115
CT- 5993
CT-12443
CT- 8425
CT-10219
CT-11728
CT-13991
CT-7718
CT- 9403
CT- 4850
CT-11805
CT-13070
CT- 8717
CT-11485
CT-11320
CT- 9059
CT-12170
CT-13074
CT-12311
CL-11599
CT-13771
CT-12750
CT- 1567
CT-13510
CT-10028
CT-10104
CT-13135
CT- 7739
CT-9361
CT- 2893
CT- 4987
CL- 763

CT-11926
CL-13366
CT- 3151
CT-11895
CT-10780
CT-8171
CT-12884
CT-13834
CT-9828

VALOYES CORDOBA, JHON  (*)
MAYORAL RODRIGUEZ, JORDI
GUZMAN NAVARRO, JOSE
ALJARILLA FERNANDEZ, ALVARO
GRACIA GOMEZ, CESAR

GALI PLA, JOAN

PUIGTIO REBOLLO, MARC
CARMONA DALMASES, GERARD
GOMEZ MIRO, DIEGO LUIS
BELZITI, CESAR EDUARDO  (*)
PRADO NOGUER, RUBEN DE
RABAL VALERO, JORDI

IRANZO PEREZ, ALEX

MIRANDA MARCOS, XAVIER
RUIZ GAGO, NOEL

SAEZ VIVES, ALVARO

MARTIN PANADES, ENRIC
ROCA ESPALLARGAS, ERNEST
LLANSANA ARNALOT, JORDI
CASTELLANOS GARCIA, DAVID
ALTES VIRGILI, MARC

BONFILL BENEIT, FRANCESC
CUENCA MARTIN, JORDI
GOMEZ HERNAN, ANGEL
PAMIES LACUNZA, ALBERT
VARGAS GARCIA, PABLO
COMPTE ROVIROLA, MARC
PEREZ SANCHEZ, JAUME
ROMEU TORRES, PAU

PAGANS GARRIGA, QUIM
ANDREU TARREGA, ELOI
FERNANDEZ RIVERO, CARLOS
ALIKULETI, AMOCK  (¥)
PINEDA MARTINEZ, EDUARDO
TORRENS GRASES, FRANCESC
MAYORAL SIMON, ANTONI
PEREZ VAZQUEZ, SERGIO
BALLART BRUGULAT, JORDI
LOPEZ HORTAL, GUILLERMO

EL HOURRI AKILI, AZIZ
FERNANDEZ CHIACHIO, SERGIO
VOLART MOLINER, ALEIX
FRADERA MIRALLES, PAU
SABATE CERVELLO, RAUL

DOZ MENDOZA, CARLES
RECASENS MESTRE, FRANCESC
SALICHS BAGUENA, GUILLEM
ANADON OCHAVO, RAUL
TORTOSA PRADILLO, FERRAN
PUIG SANZ, JOSEP

84
73
82
84
81
76
82
81
84
72
78
86
80
84
83
81
80
81
76
85
88
79
83
84
81
86
86
77
84
75
85
74
81
82
83
62
80
75
77
70
75
83
87
71
85
82
81
86
86
72

CAB PUERTO ALICANTE
G.E.E.GIRONI
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
F.C.BARCELONA
C.AVIC
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
U.A.RUBI
G.E.E.GIRONI
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.A.LAIETANIA
C.A.TARRAGONA
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
F.C.BARCELONA
C.E.UNIVERSITARI
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.N.REUS PLOMS
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
INDEPENDENT
U.A.RUBI
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
A.E.SANTA EULALIA
C.N.BANYOLES
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.A.IGUALADA
G.E.E.GIRONI
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.A.LAIETANIA
F.C.BARCELONA
OVIEDO ATLETISMO
G.E.E.GIRONI
C.E.UNIVERSITARI
C.AMANRESA
C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
C.AVIC
U.COLOMENCA AT.
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
G.A.LLUISOS MATARO
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.N.REUS PLOMS
C.A.LAIETANIA
C.A.SANT CELONI
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.A.TARRAGONA
C.A.MANRESA

22/05/2004
10/06/2004
17/07/2004
20/07/2004
12/06/2004
01/08/2004
20/06/2004
07/07/2004
08/05/2004
29/05/2004
07/07/2004
07/07/2004
07/07/2004
20/07/2004
11/07/2004
20/07/2004
20/06/2004
11/07/2004
11/07/2004
29/05/2004
18/07/2004
07/07/2004
29/05/2004
11/07/2004
16/06/2004
29/05/2004
06/06/2004
04/01/2004
02/05/2004
16/06/2004
04/07/2004
08/05/2004
07/07/2004
29/05/2004
09/05/2004
27/06/2004
18/04/2004
02/05/2004
07/07/2004
29/05/2004
18/04/2004
06/06/2004
19/06/2004
02/05/2004
21/12/2003
02/05/2004
16/06/2004
06/06/2004
06/06/2004
02/05/2004

ALICANTE

RIVAS VACIAMADRID
SABADELL

CASTELLO

CORDOVA

ALMERIA

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
CAN DRAGO -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SORIA

VITORIA

CASTELLO

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
MADRID

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
VITORIA

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SABADELL

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SABADELL

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SARAGOSSA

CAN DRAGO -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
GIJON

SABADELL

SAT CELONI

SABADELL

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
PALAFRUGELL

MATARO

SABADELL

ALCORCON

SABADELL

CAN DRAGO -BARCELONA
MATARO

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SABADELL

SABADELL

SABADELL



T,

JTLETESNE

400 metres llisos

1 4774 CT-11179
2 A7'96 CT-12443
3 4801 CT- 9262
4 48"08 CT-11557
5 48"28 CT-10219
6 48"32 CT-10994
7 48"37 CT- 9059
8 48"41 CT-9789
9 48"80 CT-10104
10 49"15 CT- 6965
11 49"19 CT- 8041
12 4923 CT-10033
13 49"25 CT-12657
14 4937 CT- 8425
49"37 CT- 4146

16 4976 CT-12617
17 49'79 CT- 7739
18 49"86 CT- 2604
19 49"92 CT-10827
20 49"96 CT-13191
21 49"98 CT- 7463
22 50"00 CT-12900
23 50"24 CT-11728
24 50"25 CT-8171
25 50"38 CT-12387
26 50"47 CT- 2893
27 50"49 CT-13510
28 50"56 CT-9216
29 50"72 CT- 9061
50"72 CT-11895

31 50"75 CT- 3151
32 50"78 CT- 8239
33 50"87 CT-11485
34 50"88 CT-12097
35 51"04 CT- 6201
36 51"14 CT- 5993
37 51"26 CL-14823
38 51"29 CT-11491
39 51"30 CT-12158
40 51"32 CT-11180
41 51"33 CT-14046
42 51"37 CT-11144
43 51"50 CT-12467
44 51"60 CT-11797
45 51"65 CT-12469
46 51"76 CT-14599
47 51"82 CL-14632
48 52"03 CT-13159
49 52"11 CT-12791
50 520 CL- 6189

Ranking 2003/2004

ABSOLUT MASCULI

QUESADA VELASCO, MIGUEL
RABAL VALERO, JORDI

MARTIN GUIL, LLUIS FCO.
GOMEZ MIRO, DIEGO LUIS
MIRANDA MARCOS, XAVIER
VERA GUILLEN, JAIRO

PAMIES LACUNZA, ALBERT
GUZMAN NAVARRO, JOSE
TORRENS GRASES, FRANCESC
GALI PLA, JOAN

GARCIA ESPINOSA, CRISTOBAL
FONT RIBAS, ROGER

TORRA CID, CARLES

IRANZO PEREZ, ALEX
MAGRANS DE ABRIL, MARC
KIRAMBA, GEORGE

PEREZ VAZQUEZ, SERGIO
CABANAS GONZALEZ, MARCOS
VILA HERRADA, ROGER
ARAGONES GASPAR, JOSE MARIA
ROMERA TEJERO, JONATHAN
RIBE MARTINEZ, JONATHAN
RUIZ GAGO, NOEL

SALICHS BAGUENA, GUILLEM
SEGOVIA ROMERO, CARLOS
LOPEZ HORTAL, GUILLERMO
ALIKULETI, AMOCK  (¥)

ALTES SALLA, JORDI

BALLBE ORTI, ALBERT

DOZ MENDOZA, CARLES
SABATE CERVELLO, RAUL
MEDINA PRATS, FCO.JAVIER
CUENCA MARTIN, JORDI
LABRADOR SIERRA, SERGI
JULIA BONMATI, MARC

PRADO NOGUER, RUBEN DE
VILLEGAS MARTINEZ, JOSEP MARIA
BORRERO LANZA, ALEX
LAZARO GARCIA, FRANCESC
SAMPEDRO JIMENEZ, JORGE
VIVAS CORTINA, ERIC

JARDI CEDO, ROGER

CANTONI GOMEZ, GERARD
GARCIA RATES, MIQUEL
TEJEDOR ATXER, ADRIA
MASTEAEV, VLADIMIR ~ (¥)
VALLES ROSICH, ALBERT
FERNANDEZ GARCIA, MIGUEL ANGEL
APARICIO ROMERO, RUBEN
POMBO SABUGUEIRO, JUAN CARLOS

79
86
79
84
84
83
81
82
83
76
82
79
85
80
76
85
80
72
83
78
80
87
83
81
86
77
81
82
81
85
71
82
83
80
78
78
79
84
85
85
88
85
86
85
85
85
84
87
86
78

F.C.BARCELONA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
G.E.E.GIRONI
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
OVIEDO ATLETISMO
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.A.TARRAGONA
C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
PLAYAS CASTELLON
C.A.SANT CELONI
C.E.UNIVERSITARI
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
F.C.BARCELONA
F.C.BARCELONA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.N.REUS PLOMS
C.A.LAIETANIA
C.A.SANT CELONI
CORNELLA ATLETIC
C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
C.A.LAIETANIA
C.A.MANRESA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.N.REUS PLOMS
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
F.C.BARCELONA
INDEPENDENT
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
G.E.E.GIRONI
G.E.E.GIRONI
U.COLOMENCA AT.
U.COLOMENCA AT.
C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
J.A.SABADELL
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.N.REUS PLOMS
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.A.LLEIDA-UdL
F.C.BARCELONA

CA.CANALETES-RUNNERSWORLD

C.A.IGUALADA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
F.C.BARCELONA
C.A.CASTELLAR

20/07/2004
17/07/2004
17/07/2004
13/06/2004
03/07/2004
03/07/2004
01/08/2004
03/07/2004
11/07/2004
10/07/2004
06/06/2004
04/01/2004
18/07/2004
17/07/2004
04/07/2004
04/07/2004
13/06/2004
03/07/2004
03/07/2004
08/05/2004
04/01/2004
17/07/2004
03/07/2004
13/06/2004
06/06/2004
12/06/2004
30/06/2004
02/05/2004
10/07/2004
04/01/2004
25/04/2004
06/06/2004
06/06/2004
02/05/2004
06/06/2004
30/06/2004
10/07/2004
06/06/2004
23/05/2004
06/06/2004
13/06/2004
13/06/2004
09/06/2004
06/06/2004
09/06/2004
06/06/2004
20/06/2004
06/06/2004
06/06/2004
24/10/2004

SORIA

SABADELL

SABADELL

GAVA

UNIVERSITARIA
UNIVERSITARIA

ALMERIA

UNIVERSITARIA

VITORIA

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SABADELL

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
CARTAGENA

SABADELL

HENGELO -NED-
SARAGOSSA

GAVA

UNIVERSITARIA
UNIVERSITARIA

CAN DRAGO -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
MADRID

UNIVERSITARIA

GAVA

SABADELL

CORDOVA

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SABADELL

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
CAN DRAGO

SABADELL

SABADELL

SABADELL

CASTELLO

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SABADELL

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SABADELL

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA

SABADELL

SERRAHIMA

SABADELL

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SABADELL

SABADELL

SABADELL



T,

JTLETESNE

800 metres llisos

1 1'45"61 CT-11179
2 1497 CT- 1739
3 1'49"83 CT- 9262
4 1'51"30 CT-11204
5 1'51"49 CT- 8021
6 1'51"79 CT-10827
7 1'52"40 CT-12158
8 1'53"05 CT- 8239
9 1'53"12 CT-11332
10 1'53"3 CT-12097
11 1'54"07 CT-9783
12 1'54"1 CT- 6895
13 1'54"55 CT- 7753
14 1'54"56 CT- 9061
15 1'54"94 CT-10448
16 1'55"36 CT-12865
17 1'55"51 CT-12285
18 1'55"64 CT-12467
19 1'55"75 CT- 9024
20 1'55"95 CT- 25
21 1'56"03 CL-14823
22 1'56"42 CT-9351
23 1'56"57 CL-11509
24 1'56"6 CT- 9059
25 1'56"62 CT- 9488
26 1'56"68 CT- 8934
27 1'56"79 CT- 5099
28 1'56"8 CT- 4538
29 157"22 CT- 8263
30 1'57"38 CT-10284
31 1'57"50 CT-11333
32 1'57"6 CL-14632
33 1'58"08 CT-13175
34 1'58"24 CT-13384
35 1'58"33 CT-12864
36 1'58"43 CT-9313
37 1'58"80 CT-12469
38 1'58"91 CT-11669
39 1'58"94 CL-13328
40 1'59"00 CT- 718
41 1'59"0 CT- 7704
42 1'59"1 CL-11148
43 1'59"2 CT-14942
44 1'59"28 CT-14853
45 1'59"3 CT-11181
46 1'59"47 CT- 7463
47 1'59"48 CT-11083
48 1'59"68 CT- 8941
49 1'59"70 CT-11190
50 1'59"81 CL-13824

QUESADA VELASCO, MIGUEL

Ranking 2003/2004

ABSOLUT MASCULI

MARTINEZ JULIA, VICTOR MANUEL

MARTIN GUIL, LLUIS FCO.
LORENTE GONZALEZ, CARLOS
SILVERO CAMPOS, SERGI
VILA HERRADA, ROGER
LAZARO GARCIA, FRANCESC
MEDINA PRATS, FCO.JAVIER
AVILA RODRIGUEZ, ABEL
LABRADOR SIERRA, SERGI
CASTRO ALGORA, RUBEN
BARCENA SALUDES, RICARDO
VARGAS ROMAS, JAVIER
BALLBE ORTI, ALBERT
GALVEZ QUINTANA, JORDI

EL YAAKOUBI, HAKIM  (*)

MONTANER NOVELLON, VICTOR

CANTONI GOMEZ, GERARD
SANCHEZ ARROYO, RUBEN

PRIETO GASQUES, JOSE ANTONIO
VILLEGAS MARTINEZ, JOSEP MARIA

ESPILEZ URBON, IVAN

MEDINA DIAZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER

PAMIES LACUNZA, ALBERT
VILLELLAS BALLESTAR, MARC
DALMAU ROSET, ORIOL

FERNANDEZ ROJAS, ALEJANDRO

TORTOSA AGUARON, DAVID
LOUAH KHATTABI, ABDESLAM
CONSENTINO GARCIA, RAUL
AVILA RODRIGUEZ, IGNACIO
VALLES ROSICH, ALBERT
CAMPS FONT, OCTAVI

LOPEZ NADAL, ALBERT
CARULLA SANMARTI, ARNAU
CRUZ SANCHEZ, JORDI
TEJEDOR ATXER, ADRIA

GONZALEZ SOSA, SANTIAGO NICOLAS
MACIEL BARBOSA, DANIEL AUGUSTO (%)

BONET JOU, FRANCESC

CRUZ RUIZ, ANTONIO FCO.
NUKEZ LOPEZ, ERNESTO

AFIA, ABDELALI  (*)
BOUTAHRI, LAKHLIFA  (*)
SILVERO CAMPOS, ALEXANDRE
ROMERA TEJERO, JONATHAN

FERNANDEZ AGUADO, JOSEP ANTONIO

VILAJOSANA MARTI, IGNASI
BORDALLO VILARDAGA, JORDI
BADET FARRES, SERGI

79
75
79
83
80
83
85
82
77
80
81
76
80
81
85
85
86
86
83
70
79
81
68
81
77
81
78
76
81
84
79
84
87
87
87
80
85
82
86
73
73
83
72
76
85
80
71
81
83
83

F.C.BARCELONA
C.A.VALLS D'ANDORRA
G.E.E.GIRONI

PLAYAS CASTELLON
C.N.SABADELL
F.C.BARCELONA
C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
F.C.BARCELONA
C.AMANRESA
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
G.E.E.GIRONI
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
F.C.BARCELONA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
F.C.BARCELONA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.A.IGUALADA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.N.MONTJUIC
C.AVALLS D'ANDORRA
U.COLOMENCA AT.
C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
C.A.OLESA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.A.LAIETANIA
C.AMANRESA
C.N.MONTJUIC
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
F.C.BARCELONA
C.A.MANRESA
C.A.IGUALADA
C.A.GRANOLLERS
F.ACV.AC.
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
J.A.SABADELL
F.C.BARCELONA
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.AVALLS D'ANDORRA
C.A.LLEIDA-UdL
C.A.NOU BARRIS
C.AVILA-SECA
G.A.LLUISOS MATARO
C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
J.A.SABADELL
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
A.E.GARBI -ANOIA-
C.A.MANRESA
F.C.BARCELONA
C.A.IGUALADA

16/07/2004
07/08/2004
03/07/2004
20/07/2004
29/05/2004
20/07/2004
21/07/2004
16/06/2004
27/09/2004
07/02/2004
13/06/2004
07/02/2004
16/06/2004
21/07/2004
21/07/2004
16/06/2004
29/05/2004
13/06/2004
21/07/2004
13/06/2004
11/07/2004
20/06/2004
11/07/2004
17/04/2004
16/06/2004
03/07/2004
03/07/2004
15/05/2004
18/04/2004
05/06/2004
05/06/2004
21/06/2004
13/06/2004
03/07/2004
04/01/2004
29/05/2004
15/05/2004
16/06/2004
26/06/2004
02/05/2004
23/05/2004
15/05/2004
23/05/2004
18/04/2004
17/10/2004
08/05/2004
21/07/2004
03/07/2004
03/07/2004
05/06/2004

MADRID

BENICARLO

SAN SEBASTIAN
CASTELLO

PALAFRUGELL

CASTELLO

MATARO

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
ATENES -GRE-
PALAFRUGELL

GAVA

PALAFRUGELL
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
MATARO

MATARO

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
MATARO

GAVA

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
VITORIA

SABADELL

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
UNIVERSITARIA
UNIVERSITARIA

CAN DRAGO

SAT CELONI

SABADELL

CAN DRAGO -BARCELONA
IGUALADA

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
UNIVERSITARIA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
PALAFRUGELL
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
ANDORRA

MATARO

EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT
CAN DRAGO

EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT
MATARO

SABADELL

CAN DRAGO -BARCELONA
MATARO

UNIVERSITARIA
UNIVERSITARIA
SABADELL
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Ranking 2003/2004

ABSOLUT MASCULI

1.500 metres llisos
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48
49
50

3'35"37
3'43"73
3'44"06
3'44"50
3'45"23
3'45"65
3'48"79
3'49"95
3'51"29
3'52"27
3'52"51
3'52"79
3'53"33
3'54"08
3'54"70
3'55"69
3'56"38
3'57"31
3'57"31
3'58"38
3'58"78
3'58"97
3'59"39
3'59"49
3'59"79
3'59"88
3'59"97
3'59"99
4'00"02
4'00"41
4'00"55
4'01"10
4'01"22
4'01"38
4'01"62
4'01"72
4'01"76
4'01"77
4'01"95
4'02"22
4'02"82
4'02"84
4'02"95
4'03"13
4'03"50
4'03"59
4'03"59
4'03"78
4'04"00
4'04"09

CT- 2882
CT- 8021
CT- 987
CT- 8263
CT-12285
CT- 1739
CT-5131
CT- 6143
CT-10827
CT-13828
CT- 9488
CT-9351
CT- 7509
CT-11332
CT- 6513
CT-4931
CT-14854
CT-14853
CT-12163
CT-11204
CT- 5099
CT-12864
CT-10448
CT- 9024
CT- 9262
CT- 5570
CT-12158
CT-9783
CT-12097
CT-12699
CT-13787
CT-9313
CT-14942
CT-11644
CT-11049
CT-11892
CT- 5565
CT-12865
CT- 4538
CT-8571
CT- 2235
CT- 9061
CT- 7756
CT-11195
CT-10484
CT-11333
CT- 8934
CT-12397
CT-11083
CT-13126

ESTEVEZ LOPEZ, REYES
SILVERO CAMPOS, SERGI
CASTILLEJO SALVADOR, CARLES
LOUAH KHATTABI, ABDESLAM
MONTANER NOVELLON, VICTOR
MARTINEZ JULIA, VICTOR MANUEL
ROCA DALMAU, ROGER
PALOMEQUE BARRERA, RUBEN
VILA HERRADA, ROGER
LAMDASSEM, AYAD (¥
VILLELLAS BALLESTAR, MARC
ESPILEZ URBON, IVAN
MARTINEZ CORTES, JOSEP
AVILA RODRIGUEZ, ABEL
GUILLEN DURNO, POL

MEZQUIDA ANDREU, LLUIS

EL HASSANY, ABDELGHANI  (¥)
BOUTAHRI, LAKHLIFA (%)

ROIG TIO, MARC

LORENTE GONZALEZ, CARLOS
FERNANDEZ ROJAS, ALEJANDRO
CARULLA SANMARTI, ARNAU
GALVEZ QUINTANA, JORDI
SANCHEZ ARROYO, RUBEN
MARTIN GUIL, LLUIS FCO.
LAKHOUAJA, DRISS (¥
LAZARO GARCIA, FRANCESC
CASTRO ALGORA, RUBEN
LABRADOR SIERRA, SERGI
CARDO FERNANDEZ, JESUS MANUEL
FERNANDEZ BRUCH, GUILLEM
CRUZ SANCHEZ, JORDI

AFIA, ABDELALI  (*)

BIELSA ALLOZA, LUIS

CASCALLO MANSO, ORIOL
MARTINEZ LUJAN, DAVID
ALONSO RUIZ, DANIEL

EL YAAKOUBI, HAKIM  (*)
TORTOSA AGUARON, DAVID
FARRAN MINGUELL, GUILLEM
GARCIA INSA, XAVI

BALLBE ORTI, ALBERT
MARTINEZ YUSTE, FERNANDO
MARSOL FONT, FRANCESC
ZARCO ALVAREZ, IVAN

AVILA RODRIGUEZ, IGNACIO
DALMAU ROSET, ORIOL
QUINTANA LERIA, JAUME
FERNANDEZ AGUADO, JOSEP ANTONIO
GASULL ANGUERA, RAMON

76
80
78
81
86
75
78
80
83
81
7
81
79
7
e
74
7
76
84
83
78
87
85
83
79
72
85
81
80
87
85
80
72
84
83
86
78
85
76
81
78
81
81
72
84
79
81
79
71
86

C.D. NIKE BOWERMAN
C.N.SABADELL
F.C.BARCELONA

INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.A.IGUALADA

C.A\VALLS D'ANDORRA
C.A.IGUALADA
F.C.BARCELONA
F.C.BARCELONA
C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
C.A.LAIETANIA
C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
C.A.IGUALADA

C.AMANRESA
F.C.BARCELONA
F.C.BARCELONA
C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
JOMA SPORT

PLAYAS CASTELLON
C.N.MONTJUIC
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
F.C.BARCELONA
C.N.MONTJUIC

G.E.E.GIRONI

FILA TEAM
C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
G.E.E.GIRONI

C.GIRONA CB-CAP

INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.AMANRESA

J.A.SABADELL

G.A.LLUISOS MATARO
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.AMANRESA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
FILA DOMINGO CATALAN F.C.
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.GIRONA CB-CAP

C.AVIC

RIPOLLET U.A.

C.AMANRESA

C.AMANRESA

C.GIRONA CB-CAP

A.E.GARBI -ANOIA-
F.C.BARCELONA

05/06/2004 SEVILLA

05/06/2004 SEVILLA

19/06/2004 RUBI

21/07/2004 MATARO

18/07/2004 GROSSETO -ITA-
20/06/2004 REYKJAVIK -ISL-
30/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
20/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
17/07/2004 SABADELL

20/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
30/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
10/07/2004 BARAKALDO

20/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
20/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
22/05/2004 CASTELLO

09/07/2004 OLIMPIC -BARCELONA-
25/04/2004 SABADELL

02/05/2004 SABADELL

04/07/2004 ALCALA DE HENARES
04/07/2004 ALCALA DE HENARES
19/06/2004 RUBI

21/07/2004 MATARO

13/06/2004 GAVA

09/06/2004 SERRAHIMA

25/04/2004 CAN DRAGO

19/06/2004 RUBI

20/06/2004 ISERNIA -ITA-

25/04/2004 CAN DRAGO

25/04/2004 CAN DRAGO

21/07/2004 MATARO

02/05/2004 SABADELL

17/07/2004 SABADELL

19/06/2004 RUBI

19/06/2004 RUBI

25/07/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
25/07/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
09/06/2004 SERRAHIMA

30/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
09/06/2004 SERRAHIMA

02/05/2004 SABADELL

09/06/2004 SERRAHIMA

30/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
10/07/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
25/07/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
30/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
27/09/2004 ATENES -GRE-
30/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
21/07/2004 MATARO

10/07/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
10/07/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
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7'42"02
7'52"12
7'57"58
8'05"65
8'07"46
8'09"17
8'16"59
82017
822"35
822"77
822"87
8'23"27
8'23"82
8'24"42
82702
8'27"88
82928
8'29"37
8'31"26
8'34"53
8'35"88
8'41"68
8'41"89
8'42"12
8'42"71
8'44"92
8'45"78
8'47"10
8'47"36
8'48"23
8'48"32
8'48"97
8'51"76
8'51"81
8'52"0
8'52"32
8'52"46
8'52"79
8'52"81
8'52"98
8'53"29
8'54"39
8'54"44
8'54"63
8'56"30
8'56"36
8'57"3
8'58"27
8'58"3
8'58"64

CT- 987
CT- 2882
CT- 5883
CT-14854
CT-4931
CT- 572
CT-5131
CT- 6513
CT-13828
CT-10332
CT- 7509
CT- 7353
CT-12163
CT-10050
CT-9351
CT-12699
CT- 2235
CT-11049
CT-10484
CT-11332
CT- 9488
CT- 9262
CT-10448
CT- 2319
CT-12285
CT- 7756
CT-12397
CT-11892
CT- 2099
CT-14275
CT- 467
CT-10659
CT- 6125
CT- 6349
CT-9389
CT-13596
CT-10827
CT-12097
CT-12825
CT- 5565
CT- 6762
CT-10026
CT- 3143
CT-10568
CT- 4962
CT-12572
CT- 9206
CT- 9472
CT- 4577
CT-12158

Ranking 2003/2004

ABSOLUT MASCULI

CASTILLEJO SALVADOR, CARLES
ESTEVEZ LOPEZ, REYES
CACERES LLORCA, NACHO

EL HASSANY, ABDELGHANI  (*)
MEZQUIDA ANDREU, LLUIS
FERNANDEZ CARRION, RICARD
ROCA DALMAU, ROGER

GUILLEN DUNO, POL
LAMDASSEM, AYAD (¥

LUQUE MARTIN, ENRIQUE
MARTINEZ CORTES, JOSEP
LIMIA BOO, IVAN

ROIG TIO, MARC

RAMIREZ PENA, ALBERTO
ESPILEZ URBON, IVAN

CARDO FERNANDEZ, JESUS MANUEL
GARCIA INSA, XAVI

CASCALLO MANSO, ORIOL
ZARCO ALVAREZ, IVAN

AVILA RODRIGUEZ, ABEL
VILLELLAS BALLESTAR, MARC
MARTIN GUIL, LLUIS FCO.
GALVEZ QUINTANA, JORDI

MOYA GARCIA, JOAN RAMON
MONTANER NOVELLON, VICTOR
MARTINEZ YUSTE, FERNANDO
QUINTANA LERIA, JAUME
MARTINEZ LUJAN, DAVID
HERNANDEZ OLIVA, JOAQUIN

EL MOKHTARI, ALl (*)

RIO ALVAREZ, FRANCISCO DEL
PARDO GONZALEZ-CARRATO, JUAN GIL
SEGURA GALLEGO, ERIC
GARCIA DELGADO, MARTIN
ESCODA SANAHUJES, SENEN
CAPDEVILA GOMEZ, JOAN

VILA HERRADA, ROGER
LABRADOR SIERRA, SERGI
LOPEZ FONT, ALBERT

ALONSO RUIZ, DANIEL
OLIVERAS MANGANELL, BENVINGUT
MARTINEZ DE HUETE RODRIGUEZ, SERGI
HERRERA LOPEZ, JUAN

SARRI PLANS, FERRAN
BERNADO PLANAS, TONI
JURADO MARTIN, ALBERT
MALDONADO CRUZ, JEREMY
AZDAOU, MOHAMED  (*)
CARBALLUDE JUNCA, JOSEP
LAZARO GARCIA, FRANCESC

78
76
76
77
74
74
78
77
81
78
79
80
84
82
81
87
78
83
84
77
77
79
85
65
86
81
79
86
72
88
60
73
79
78
80
75
83
80
70
78
65
80
73
73
66
79
82
79
73
85

F.C.BARCELONA

C.D. NIKE BOWERMAN

PUMA CHAPIN JEREZ
C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
F.C.BARCELONA
F.C.BARCELONA
C.A.IGUALADA
F.C.BARCELONA
C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.A.IGUALADA
C.A.LAIETANIA

JOMA SPORT

RIPOLLET U.A.
C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB

FILA DOMINGO CATALAN F.C.
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
RIPOLLET U.A.

C.A.MANRESA
C.A.LAIETANIA

G.E.E.GIRONI
F.C.BARCELONA

C.AVALLS D'ANDORRA
C.A.IGUALADA

C.GIRONA CB-CAP

C.GIRONA CB-CAP
C.A.MANRESA
C.A.LAIETANIA

C.AVIC

G.E.E.GIRONI

G.E.E.GIRONI

J.A.SABADELL

J.A.SABADELL

C.N.REUS PLOMS
C.AMANRESA
F.C.BARCELONA

C.GIRONA CB-CAP
G.A.LLUISOS MATARO
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.A.MANRESA

CORNELLA ATLETIC

FILA DOMINGO CATALAN F.C.
C.AVIC

C.AVALLS D'ANDORRA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
F.C.BARCELONA
U.COLOMENCA AT.
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM

16/07/2004
08/06/2004
16/07/2004
02/05/2004
22/05/2004
22/05/2004
03/07/2004
12/06/2004
02/05/2004
03/07/2004
03/07/2004
29/05/2004
29/05/2004
29/05/2004
29/05/2004
29/05/2004
29/05/2004
02/05/2004
29/05/2004
03/07/2004
29/05/2004
21/12/2003
29/05/2004
02/05/2004
04/01/2004
03/07/2004
29/05/2004
11/09/2004
03/07/2004
29/05/2004
29/05/2004
21/12/2003
02/05/2004
02/05/2004
13/12/2003
02/05/2004
21/12/2003
21/12/2003
04/01/2004
08/05/2004
02/05/2004
02/05/2004
03/07/2004
02/05/2004
10/07/2004
21/12/2003
13/12/2003
04/01/2004
07/02/2004
04/01/2004

MADRID

SARAGOSSA

MADRID

SABADELL

CASTELLO

CASTELLO
UNIVERSITARIA

JEREZ DE LA FRONTERA
SABADELL
UNIVERSITARIA
UNIVERSITARIA
PALAFRUGELL
PALAFRUGELL
PALAFRUGELL
PALAFRUGELL
PALAFRUGELL
PALAFRUGELL

SABADELL

PALAFRUGELL
UNIVERSITARIA
PALAFRUGELL

CAN DRAGO -BARCELONA
PALAFRUGELL

MATARO

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
UNIVERSITARIA
PALAFRUGELL

SABADELL
UNIVERSITARIA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
PALAFRUGELL

CAN DRAGO -BARCELONA
SABADELL

SABADELL

REUS

SABADELL

CAN DRAGO -BARCELONA
CAN DRAGO -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
CAN DRAGO -BARCELONA
SABADELL

SABADELL
UNIVERSITARIA
SABADELL

ANDORRA

CAN DRAGO -BARCELONA
REUS

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
PALAFRUGELL
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA



—_ Ranking 2003/2004

T RTLETEME

ABSOLUT MASCULI

5.000 metres llisos

1 1319"47 CT- 987 CASTILLEJO SALVADOR, CARLES 78 F.C.BARCELONA 03/07/2004 SAN SEBASTIAN
2 1325"11 CT-5883 CACERES LLORCA, NACHO 76 PUMA CHAPIN JEREZ 03/07/2004 SAN SEBASTIAN
3 13'43"45 CT- 572 FERNANDEZ CARRION, RICARD 74 F.C.BARCELONA 03/07/2004 SAN SEBASTIAN
4 14'00"15 CT-13828 LAMDASSEM, AYAD (*) 81 C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM 18/04/2004 MATARO
5 14'05"23 CT-14854 EL HASSANY, ABDELGHANI  (*) 77 C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM 20/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
6 14'05"95 CT-5131 ROCA DALMAU, ROGER 78 C.AIIGUALADA 20/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
7 14'07"92 CT- 6513 GUILLEN DUNO, POL 77 F.C.BARCELONA 19/06/2004 BILBAO
8 14171 CT-12163 ROIG TIO, MARC 84 JOMA SPORT 13/03/2004 BURJASSOT
9 141771 CT- 916 RIOS ORTEGA, JOSE 74 C.A.ADIDAS 05/06/2004 SEVILLA
10 14'26"36 CT-4931 MEZQUIDA ANDREU, LLUIS 74 F.C.BARCELONA 20/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
11 14'32"47 CT-10332 LUQUE MARTIN, ENRIQUE 78 A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE 21/07/2004 MATARO
12 14'35"56 CT-7509 MARTINEZ CORTES, JOSEP 79 C.AIIGUALADA 17/07/2004 SABADELL
13 14'39"15 CT-7353 LIMIA BOO, IVAN 80 C.A.LAIETANIA 21/07/2004 MATARO
14 14'50"57 CT-11049 CASCALLO MANSO, ORIOL 83 INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB 05/06/2004 GIJON
15 14'51"20 CT-14575 PINEDA SAMORA, ALBERT 79 F.C.BARCELONA 19/06/2004 RUBI
16 14'51"42 CT-10050 RAMIREZ PENA, ALBERTO 82 RIPOLLET U.A. 19/06/2004 RUBI
17 14'54"57 CT-10484 ZARCO ALVAREZ, IVAN 84 RIPOLLET U.A. 19/06/2004 RUBI
18 14'54"92 CT-2235 GARCIA INSA, XAVI 78 FILA DOMINGO CATALAN F.C. 17/07/2004 SABADELL
19 14'56"13 CT-11892 MARTINEZ LUJAN, DAVID 86 C.A.MANRESA 17/07/2004 SABADELL
20 14'57"98 CT- 3586 ESCORIZA VALENCIA, JORDI 73 FILA DOMINGO CATALAN F.C. 16/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
21 14'58"17 CT-11590 CARLUS MARTIN, JOAQUIN 84 RIPOLLET U.A. 16/05/2004 FUENLABRADA
22 15'03"33 CT-12825 LOPEZ FONT, ALBERT 70 G.A.LLUISOS MATARO 19/06/2004 RUBI
23 15'08"11 CT-11332 AVILA RODRIGUEZ, ABEL 77 C.A.MANRESA 18/04/2004 MATARO
24 15'08"18 CT-4393 VALDERRAMA GALEOTE, ANGEL 69 FILA DOMINGO CATALAN F.C. 17/07/2004 SABADELL
25 15'10"35 CT-2099 HERNANDEZ OLIVA, JOAQUIN 72 C.A.LAIETANIA 16/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
26 15'10"63 CT-9472 AZDAOU, MOHAMED (¥ 79 U.COLOMENCA AT. 07/07/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
27 15'10"87 CT-10448 GALVEZ QUINTANA, JORDI 85 F.C.BARCELONA 27/03/2004 CALELLA
28 15'12"8 CT-6802 EXPOSITO IZQUIERDO, EDUARDO 79 C.A.NOU BARRIS 23/05/2004 EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT
29 15'13"34  CT-14071 HERRERAS MARTINEZ, CARLOS 84 U.COLOMENCA AT. 17/07/2004 SABADELL
30 15'14"63 CT-6870 CABALLERO RECIO, ALBERT 74 CE CALIFORNIA ESPORTS 19/06/2004 RUBI
31 15'16"75 CT-12807 EL HANDAZ, AZIZ (¥ 85 RIPOLLET U.A. 07/07/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
32 15'18"20 CT-4273 PEREZ CRUZ, JUAN LUIS 75 INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB 18/04/2004 SAT CELONI
33 15'21"28 CT-7756 MARTINEZ YUSTE, FERNANDO 81 C.GIRONA CB-CAP 16/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
34 15'21"48 CT-9389 ESCODA SANAHUJES, SENEN 80 C.N.REUS PLOMS 07/07/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
35 15'23"64  CT-14440 RONDON HERRERIAS, PEDRO 70 C.A.CASTELLAR 17/07/2004 SABADELL
36 15'23"78 CT-12802 MUNOZ DORTA, JORDI 85 F.C.BARCELONA 27/03/2004 CALELLA
37 15'24"85 CT- 4538 TORTOSA AGUARON, DAVID 76 A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE 16/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
38 15'27"35 CT-6132 CALBET BIGORRA, ROGER 78 C.A.SANT CELONI 19/06/2004 RUBI
39 15'27"88 CT-9206 MALDONADO CRUZ, JEREMY 82 F.C.BARCELONA 19/06/2004 RUBI
40 15'28"60 CT-6349 GARCIA DELGADO, MARTIN 78 J.A.SABADELL 20/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
41 15'29"55 CT-12397 QUINTANA LERIA, JAUME 79 C.GIRONA CB-CAP 18/04/2004 SAT CELONI
42 15'32"74  CT-10074 DOMINGO SOLER, JAUME 74 CE CALIFORNIA ESPORTS 19/06/2004 RUBI
43 15'34"24 CT- 467 RIO ALVAREZ, FRANCISCO DEL 60 G.E.E.GIRONI 01/08/2004 ARHUS -DEN-
44 15'37"15 CT-7704 CRUZ RUIZ, ANTONIO FCO. 73 C.A.NOU BARRIS 16/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
45 15'39"92 CL-8992 DIEZ LAZARO, CARLOS 69 U.COLOMENCA AT. 16/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
46 15'40"22 CT-13787 FERNANDEZ BRUCH, GUILLEM 85 C.A.MANRESA 27/03/2004 CALELLA
47 15'41"3 CT-6125 SEGURA GALLEGO, ERIC 79 J.A.SABADELL 03/10/2004 SABADELL
48 15'41"49 CT-2885 GOMEZ CARRION, VICTOR 74 CORNELLA ATLETIC 18/04/2004 SAT CELONI
49 15417 CL-13717 VERDUGO NOTARIO, JUAN JOSE 70 CA.CANALETES-RUNNERSWORLD 18/04/2004 REUS
50 15'43"26 CL-12079 BARRERO SOJO, XAVIER 84 U.COLOMENCA AT. 27/03/2004 CALELLA
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Ranking 2003/2004

ABSOLUT MASCULI

10.000 metres llisos
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28'11"27
28'33"38
28'39"14
28'58"74
29'34"35
30'59"13
31'05"6
31'22"81
31'38"78
31'47"85
31'59"62
32'10"2
32'12"98
32'15"8
32'22"98
32294
32'31"8
32'36"4
32'36"46
32'37"81
32'40"0
32'42"64
32'43"42
32'45"46
32'53"97
32'58"87
33'10"17
3321"6
3325"1
33'38"92
33'39"22
33'41"13
33'48"75
33'57"26
34'03"6
34'06"9
34'14"07
34'18"70
34'33"41
34'34"81
34'49"3
35'02"05
35'12"55
35'43"7
35'44"3
35517
35'63"37
35'57"8
36'18"6
36'25"4

CT- 987
CT- 5570
CT- 5883
CT- 572
CT-5131
CT-10332
CL-13717
CT-10297
CT-12825
CT-12251
CT-11646
CT- 6125
CT-11644
CT-14440
CT-10050
CY-50609
CT- 6870
CT-14310
CL- 8992
CT- 6762
CT- 539
CT-14510
CT-6132
CT-11224
CT-3271
CT-13538
CL-13435
CT-11195
CT-10568
CT- 8235
CT-10074
CT- 9725
CT-14711
CT-11275
CL-14458
CL-14194
CT-10206
CT-14408
CT- 1458
CL- 352
CT-12155
CL-14633
CL-14432
CL-14593
CT-9072
CL-13039
CL-10639
CT- 3574
CT-13225
CL- 1448

CASTILLEJO SALVADOR, CARLES
LAKHOUAJA, DRISS  (*)

CACERES LLORCA, NACHO
FERNANDEZ CARRION, RICARD
ROCA DALMAU, ROGER

LUQUE MARTIN, ENRIQUE
VERDUGO NOTARIO, JUAN JOSE
BERNARDO SABANES, DAVID
LOPEZ FONT, ALBERT

EL NASRI SERHANI, MOHAMED
CHARRO RODRIGUEZ, ISMAEL
SEGURA GALLEGO, ERIC

BIELSA ALLOZA, LUIS

RONDON HERRERIAS, PEDRO
RAMIREZ PENA, ALBERTO

COMA PARRA, JORDI

CABALLERO RECIO, ALBERT
CHAMORRO SERRANO, FERNANDO
DIEZ LAZARO, CARLOS

OLIVERAS MANGANELL, BENVINGUT
OTERO FERNANDEZ, MARC
MARTINEZ MAHONEY, GLENN
CALBET BIGORRA, ROGER

RIVERO MORENO, PABLO

MARSOL FONT, DAVID

DAHMANI, ABDERRAIM  (*)
FERRER BARBERAN, CARLOS
MARSOL FONT, FRANCESC

SARRI PLANS, FERRAN

JAQUES GALVE, ALEXANDRE VALENTI
DOMINGO SOLER, JAUME
REQUENA FLORINDO, FRANCISCO
PACO RUIZ, JOSE ANTONIO, DE
DIEZ DE LOS RIOS GARCIA, JOSE ANTONIO
NAVARRO MARQUEZ, JOSE MANUEL
PARRA LOPEZ, JUAN VALERIANO
TORNERO ARAGO, MANUEL
VAZQUEZ GARCIA, JUAN
HERNANDEZ CASAS, ANTONIO
PARRA GRILLO, VALERIANO

TURAL LLACHER, HUMBERTO
ORDONEZ OLMO, EDGAR
COMELLAS PEREA, ALBERT
GUILLEN ZURERA, ALFONSO
LAPUENTE MARQUES, ALBERT
CARRERA GARCIA, JORDI

SIERRA NAVARRO, SERGI
LOMBARTE GASULLA, CARLES
MAIMOUNI, ABDELAZIZ  (*)
CEMBORAIN RODRIGUEZ, ALBERTO

78
72
76
74
78
78
70
82
70
84
84
79
84
70
82
7
74
74
69
65
74
83
78
82
70
56
70
72
73
82
74
54
80
60
70
61
82
7
58
60
63
79
79
74
81
74
73
66
70
71

F.C.BARCELONA

FILA TEAM

PUMA CHAPIN JEREZ
F.C.BARCELONA
C.A.IGUALADA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE

CA.CANALETES-RUNNERSWORLD

JOMA SPORT
G.A.LLUISOS MATARO
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
J.A.SABADELL
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.A.CASTELLAR
RIPOLLET U.A.
A.E.MOLINS 2000

CE CALIFORNIA ESPORTS

C.F.VILADECAVALLS
U.COLOMENCA AT.
C.AMANRESA

FILA TEAM
F.C.BARCELONA
C.A.SANT CELONI
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.AVIC

CE CALIFORNIA ESPORTS

C.ATARRAGONA
C.AVIC

C.AVIC

INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB

CE CALIFORNIA ESPORTS

U.A.RUBI

G.A.LLUISOS MATARO
C.E.PICORNELL
C.A\VILADECANS
C.A.GAVA

RIPOLLET U.A.
C.A.VALLS D'ANDORRA

CE CALIFORNIA ESPORTS

C.AVILADECANS
C.A.SANT CELONI
C.A.VALLS D'ANDORRA
C.AMANRESA
C.A.CANOVELLES
C.AVIC
C.AVILADECANS
A.E.MOLINS 2000
C.A.SANT CELONI
C.A.SANT BOI
C.A\VILADECANS

03/04/2004 MARIBOR  -SLO-
13/06/2004 GAVA
03/04/2004 MARIBOR  -SLO-

23/07/2004 MATARO
13/06/2004 GAVA
27/03/2004 CALELLA
13/03/2004 BURJASSOT
05/06/2004 GIJON
27/03/2004 CALELLA
23/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
27/03/2004 CALELLA
24/10/2004 SABADELL
27/03/2004 CALELLA
24/10/2004 SABADELL
17/04/2004 SABADELL
19/06/2004 SANT BOI
24/10/2004 SABADELL
24/10/2004 SABADELL
27/03/2004 CALELLA
23/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
24/10/2004 SABADELL
27/03/2004 CALELLA
27/03/2004 CALELLA
27/03/2004 CALELLA
27/03/2004 CALELLA
27/06/2004 SABADELL
27/03/2004 CALELLA
13/03/2004 VIC
13/03/2004 VIC
27/03/2004 CALELLA
27/03/2004 CALELLA
27/06/2004 SABADELL
27/03/2004 CALELLA
11/07/2004 SEVILLA
19/06/2004 SANT BOI
19/06/2004 SANT BOI
17/04/2004 SABADELL
27/03/2004 CALELLA
27/06/2004 SABADELL
27/06/2004 SABADELL
13/03/2004 VIC
27/03/2004 CALELLA
27/03/2004 CALELLA
24/10/2004 SABADELL
13/03/2004 VIC
19/06/2004 SANT BOI
27/03/2004 CALELLA
24/10/2004 SABADELL
19/06/2004 SANT BOI
19/06/2004 SANT BOI
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40'43"85
42'31"9
42'34"37
43'03"6
44'24"98
45'13"82
45'22"27
46'23"10
47'19"0
47'53"52
48'18"92
48'44"53
50'13"7
50'42"2
51'00"71
51'56"68
52'47"99
53'14"5
56'43"4
56'47"9
57'01"1
58'24"4
58'46"19
59'07"2
59'31"8
63'18"36
65'36"41
66'43"59
68'24"23

CT-11918
CT- 5760
CT-14685
CT- 1264
CT- 6397
CT- 9484
CT-10828
CT-11108
CT-12692
CT- 4647
CT-11555
CT- 972
CL-11450
CT-12002
CT-14243
CT-14283
CT- 3629
CT-12275
CT-14242
CL-13414
CT-13500
CL-14691
CT- 2353
CT- 2354
CT-14945
CT- 9575
CL- 1604
CT-9785
CL-14813

Ranking 2003/2004

ABSOLUT MASCULI

GARCIA BRAGADO, JESUS ANGEL 69
GONZALEZ COBACHO, JOSE ANTONIO 79

MAYORAL RODENAS, RUBEN 79
SANCHEZ FERRER, DAVID 73
MORALES DEL CASTILLO, JUAN M. 79
GONZALEZ COBACHO, JAVIER 83
COTOS MUNOZ, LEANDRO 83
CARMONA DELGADO, JONATHAN 85
GANAN BATISTA, DANIEL 88
LOPEZ FRESNO, JOSE ANTONIO 7
COLLADOS LOPEZ, FERRAN 85
MELO VALLS, IGNASI 52
SUBIRA MUNOZ, JORDI 7
ALVAREZ GARCIA, SERGI 86
CEJUDO OLMOS, DAVID 88
ABADIAS PALACIN, LUIS 59
QUILEZ LAZARO, XAVIER 57
LLOPART RODRIGUEZ, JOAN 59
HUMET MESA, JUAN 88
VINAS NIETO, SEBASTIAN 59
GUIRAL GUTIERREZ, JORDI 66
LOPEZ GIMENEZ, RAFAEL 60
ORRIOLS VERGES, JOSEP 50
VINUESA MENDEZ, JOSEP 48
PEREZ ALFRANCA, GUILLEM 83
OLIVARES CAMBRA, CARLOS 33
RIBAS GUASCH, ALBERT 41
PLA BENITO, JOAN LLUIS 43
SEGUI GARCIA, SANTIAGO 53

CANAL ISABEL Il
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
U.COLOMENCA AT.
C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
U.COLOMENCA AT.
CORNELLA ATLETIC
CORNELLA ATLETIC
SCORPIO 71 -MONDO-
F.C.BARCELONA
U.A.RUBI

C.AMOLLET

C.A.SANT CELONI
F.C.BARCELONA

CA MONZON
C.AMOLLET

U.A.RUBI
F.C.BARCELONA
C.A.GRANOLLERS
C.AMANRESA
U.A.BARBERA
C.N.SABADELL
J.A.SABADELL
C.AMANRESA
A.C.AVETERANS
U.G.A.BADALONA
J.A.SABADELL
G.E.E.GIRONI

17/07/2004 SABADELL
15/05/2004 CAN DRAGO
17/07/2004 SABADELL
15/05/2004 CAN DRAGO
17/07/2004 SABADELL
11/07/2004 VITORIA
11/07/2004 VITORIA
04/07/2004 SARAGOSSA
15/05/2004 CAN DRAGO
16/05/2004 FUENLABRADA
17/07/2004 SABADELL
17/07/2004 SABADELL
15/05/2004 CAN DRAGO
17/10/2004 SABADELL
05/06/2004 SABADELL
17/07/2004 SABADELL
11/07/2004 SEVILLA
17/10/2004 SABADELL
17/04/2004 SABADELL
17/10/2004 SABADELL
29/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BCN
17/10/2004 SABADELL
11/07/2004 SEVILLA
17/10/2004 SABADELL
15/05/2004 CAN DRAGO
11/07/2004 SEVILLA
27/06/2004 SABADELL
11/07/2004 SEVILLA
11/07/2004 SEVILLA



P

T RTLETEME

Ranking 2003/2004

ABSOLUT MASCULI

10 km. Marxa en ruta
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41'35"
42'45"
43'02"
43'09"
43'10"
43'13"
44'05"
44'08"
44'52"
46'07"
47'20"
47'41"
48'38"
49'20"
49'20"
49'25"
49'44"
50'42"
51'56"
54'43"
56'57"
57'16"
58'20"
1h 00'08"
1h 07'51"

CT- 2268
CT-11918
CT-14685
CT- 1264
CT- 6397
CT- 2852
CT-10828
CT-11108
CT-11555
CT-12002
CT-12692
CT- 4647
CT-14243
CT- 972
CL-11450
CT-10002
CT-14283
CT-13105
CT- 3629
CL- 9451
CT-14242
CT-13500
CY-50463
CT- 2354
CT-9785

MARQUEZ LAGUNA, DAVID
GARCIA BRAGADO, JESUS ANGEL
MAYORAL RODENAS, RUBEN
SANCHEZ FERRER, DAVID
MORALES DEL CASTILLO, JUAN MANUEL
PANCORBO GIMENEZ, JUAN MANUEL
COTOS MUNOZ, LEANDRO
CARMONA DELGADO, JONATHAN
COLLADOS LOPEZ, FERRAN
ALVAREZ GARCIA, SERGI

GANAN BATISTA, DANIEL

LOPEZ FRESNO, JOSE ANTONIO
CEJUDO OLMOS, DAVID

MELO VALLS, IGNASI

SUBIRA MUNOZ, JORDI

SANTAFE LOPEZ, AITOR

ABADIAS PALACIN, LUIS

GARCIA MOLINA, JORDI

QUILEZ LAZARO, XAVIER

RUA SANCHEZ, DAVID

HUMET MESA, JUAN

GUIRAL GUTIERREZ, JORDI

RICO MILLAN, FELIX

VINUESA MENDEZ, JOSEP

PLA BENITO, JOAN LLUIS

7
69
79
73
79
73
83
85
85
86
88
7
88
52
7
84
59
88
57
81
88
66
68
48
43

F.C.BARCELONA
CANAL ISABEL Il
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
U.COLOMENCA AT.
PAMPLONA AT.
U.COLOMENCA AT.
CORNELLA ATLETIC
F.C.BARCELONA
C.A.SANT CELONI
CORNELLA ATLETIC
SCORPIO 71 -MONDO-
F.C.BARCELONA
U.A.RUBI

C.AMOLLET
CORNELLA ATLETIC
CA MONZON
U.A.TERRASSA
C.AMOLLET
U.A.BARBERA
F.C.BARCELONA
C.AMANRESA
C.A.RUNNING
J.A.SABADELL
J.A.SABADELL

02/05/2004 NAUMBURG -GER-
10/04/2004 GUADIX

05/06/2004 CORUNA

03/04/2004 ZUERA

25/01/2004 VILADECANS

03/04/2004 ZUERA

07/03/2004 PARC MIRO -BARCELONA
08/02/2004 SARAGOSSA

08/02/2004 SARAGOSSA

08/02/2004 SARAGOSSA

08/02/2004 SARAGOSSA

10/04/2004 GUADIX

08/02/2004 SARAGOSSA

03/04/2004 ZUERA

03/04/2004 ZUERA

07/03/2004 PARC MIRO -BARCELONA
03/04/2004 ZUERA

08/02/2004 SARAGOSSA

03/04/2004 ZUERA

07/03/2004 PARC MIRO -BARCELONA
11/01/2004 RUBI

03/04/2004 ZUERA

07/03/2004 PARC MIRO -BARCELONA
14/03/2004 SINDELFINGEN -GER-
03/10/2004 NERJA
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Ranking 2003/2004

ABSOLUT MASCULI

20 km. Marxa en ruta
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1h 23'23"
1h 26'36"
1h 26'55"
1h 30'07"
1h 31'41"
1h 31'48"
1h 33'04"
1h 38'05"
1h 40'04"
1h 41'07"
1h 42'05"
1h 43'04"
1h 47'25"
1h 48'02"
2h 02'42"
2h 05'56"
2h 14'55"

CT- 2268
CT-11918
CT-14685
CT- 9484
CT- 5760
CT- 6397
CT-10828
CT-1774
CT- 4647
CT-10002
CT-11555
CL-11450
CT- 3629
CT-14283
CT- 2353
CT- 2354
CT-9785

MARQUEZ LAGUNA, DAVID

GARCIA BRAGADO, JESUS ANGEL
MAYORAL RODENAS, RUBEN
GONZALEZ COBACHO, JAVIER
GONZALEZ COBACHO, JOSE ANTONIO
MORALES DEL CASTILLO, JUAN MANUEL
COTOS MUNOZ, LEANDRO

MARIN LEBRERO, ANDRES

LOPEZ FRESNO, JOSE ANTONIO
SANTAFE LOPEZ, AITOR

COLLADOS LOPEZ, FERRAN

SUBIRA MUNOZ, JORDI

QUILEZ LAZARO, XAVIER

ABADIAS PALACIN, LUIS

ORRIOLS VERGES, JOSEP

VINUESA MENDEZ, JOSEP

PLA BENITO, JOAN LLUIS

50 km. Marxa en ruta

as wN e

3h 44'42"
3h 49'01"
3h 56'51"
4h 15'34"
4h 2327"

CT-11918
CT- 5760
CT- 1264
CT- 2852
CT- 6397

GARCIA BRAGADO, JESUS ANGEL
GONZALEZ COBACHO, JOSE ANTONIO
SANCHEZ FERRER, DAVID

PANCORBO GIMENEZ, JUAN MANUEL
MORALES DEL CASTILLO, JUAN MANUEL

69
79
73
73
79

F.C.BARCELONA
CANAL ISABEL Il
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE

C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM

A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
U.COLOMENCA AT.
U.COLOMENCA AT.
PUMA CHAPIN JEREZ
SCORPIO 71 -MONDO-
CORNELLA ATLETIC
F.C.BARCELONA
C.AMOLLET
C.AMOLLET

CA MONZON
C.N.SABADELL
J.A.SABADELL
J.A.SABADELL

CANAL ISABEL Il
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
PAMPLONA AT.
U.COLOMENCA AT.

02/05/2004 NAUMBURG -GER-

01/08/2004 ALMERIA
05/06/2004 CORUNA
08/02/2004 SARAGOSSA
01/08/2004 ALMERIA
05/06/2004 LA CORUNA
29/02/2004 EL PRAT
29/02/2004 EL PRAT
29/02/2004 EL PRAT
08/02/2004 SARAGOSSA
29/02/2004 EL PRAT
29/02/2004 EL PRAT
08/02/2004 SARAGOSSA
08/02/2004 SARAGOSSA
01/08/2004 ARHUS -DEN-
01/08/2004 ARHUS -DEN-
08/02/2004 SARAGOSSA

27/08/2004 ATENES -GRE-
08/02/2004 SARAGOSSA
08/02/2004 SARAGOSSA
08/02/2004 SARAGOSSA
08/02/2004 SARAGOSSA
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Maraté

1 2h 07'42"

2 2h 15'37"

3 2h 15'59"

4 2h 17'45"

5 2h 23'44"

6 2h 26'30"

7 2h 26'43"

8 2h 29'04"

9 2h 29'04"
10 2h 29'40"
11 2h 29'48"
12 2h 29'49"
13 2h 30'43"
14 2h 31'11"
15 2h 31'59"
16 2h 32'44"
17 2h 33'42"
18 2h 34'39"
19 2h 34'52"
20 2h 36'20"
21 2h 36'24"
22 2h 39'00"
23 2h 40'14"
24 2h 40'45"
25 2h 40'47"
26 2h 41'38"
27 2h 42'13"
28 2h 42'44"
29 2h 42'57"
30 2h 43'04"
31 2h 43'13"
32 2h 43'35"
33 2h 43'37"
34 2h 43'38"
35 2h 43'49"
36 2h 44'16"
37 2h 4429"
38 2h 44'47"
39 2h 44'51"
40 2h 44'53"
41 2h 45'01"
42 2h 4524"
43 2h 45'37"
44 2h 45'57"
45 2h 46'09"
46 2h 46'27"
47 2h 46'28"
48 2h 46'45"
49 2h 46'49"
50 2h 47'26"

CT- 916
CT- 2687
CT- 5570
CT- 4962
CT- 4367
CY-50903
CT-10074
CT- 539
CT- 4393
CT- 7510
CT-12485
CT- 287
CL-13947
CT- 6870
CT-10779
CT- 4426
CY-50881
CT- 2921
CL-13107
CY-50970
CT-12811
CY-51000
CY-50999
CT- 871
CL-14365
CY-50844
CT-14258
CL-11227
CT-11660
CT-8171
CT-10575
CT- 2298
CT-9297
CY-50438
CY-50407
CY-50913
CT- 3327
CY-50554
CY-50843
CL-14347
CY-50400
CY-50907
CT- 550
CY-50615
CY-50066
CL- 9475
CT- 2616
CT-13588
CT- 4819
CL-11423

Ranking 2003/2004

ABSOLUT MASCULI

RIOS ORTEGA, JOSE
CABALLERO NOY, JAVIER
LAKHOUAJA, DRISS (¥
BERNADO PLANAS, TONI
OJEDA SANZ, BENITO
GONZALO GUIRAO, VICTOR
DOMINGO SOLER, JAUME
OTERO FERNANDEZ, MARC
VALDERRAMA GALEOTE, ANGEL
MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, ANTONIO
CANALS ROVIRA, PARIS
ARAGONES PERALES, JAUME
PRATS ESPAR, JOAN
CABALLERO RECIO, ALBERT
MERA ARNAL, RICARDO
PASCUAL ALBAREDA, ALBERT
SELLARES OLIVERAS, VICENS
CULEBRAS PERSONAL, JORDI
MONTER PRAT, BERNAT
GOMEZ ESPEJO, ANTONIO
LLUIS RODRIGUEZ, JOSEP MARIA
ESQUIUS MIQUEL, RAMON
ESQUIUS MIQUEL, ALFONS
GINES PUERTAS, JUAN CARLOS
AVILES ALEJOS, FCO.JAVIER
RAMIREZ SUNYER, ALBERT
CLUSELLAS GARCIA, XAVIER
LOPEZ PEREZ, JOSE ANTONIO
VILA RUIZ, ENRIC

SALICHS BAGUENA, GUILLEM
GIRVENT BALLESTA, JOSE
ROMACHO VARGAS, JOAQUIM
MORA SACRISTAN, OSCAR
MARTINEZ MARIN, RAFAEL
ARANDA ROMERO, JOSE
GALAN LUQUE, MANUEL

IZABAL PORTULAS, JOAN
VALVERDE MOYA, ANTONI
PLANAS BALLET, VICENG

NIETO DEL AGUILA, MIGUEL
VILA TORREMORELL, FRANCISCO
PARRA ARREDONDO, PEDRO
MARTINEZ VIDIGAL, ANTONIO
NAVARRO DURAN, ANTONIO
SEGUER BONAVENTURA, JORDI
BARTRES GALLART, AGUSTI
LOPEZ RAMOS, MANUEL
GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, JOSE LUIS
SOLE FA, JUAN

PALOL ARREGUI, DANIEL DE

74
72
72
66
66
67
74
74
69
68
72
67
69
74
7
70
74
68
75
65
73
60
61
68
68
62
71
78
69
81
57
68
73
55
64
7
74
64
65
55
61
73
56
62
65
68
72
57
48
74

C.A.ADIDAS

FILA TEAM

FILA TEAM

C.A\VALLS D'ANDORRA
FILA TEAM

CA L'AIRE

CE CALIFORNIA ESPORTS
FILA TEAM

FILA DOMINGO CATALAN F.C.
C.A.IGUALADA
U.COLOMENCA AT.

CE CALIFORNIA ESPORTS
C.A.CERDANYOLA

CE CALIFORNIA ESPORTS
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB

FILA DOMINGO CATALAN F.C.
C.N.TERRASSA
CORNELLA ATLETIC
U.A.TERRASSA

CA L'AIRE

U.A.MONTSIA
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE

FILA DOMINGO CATALAN F.C.

S.A.CORBERA

CORNELLA ATLETIC
C.A.OLESA

U.A.TERRASSA

C.A.SANT CELONI
C.N.SABADELL

C.A.OLESA

FILA DOMINGO CATALAN F.C.
C.E.PICORNELL
C.E.PICORNELL
C.N.TERRASSA

INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
S.A.CORBERA

BIKILA BARCELONA
C.A.GAVA

CA L'AIRE

C.A.GAVA

CORNELLA ATLETIC

FILA DOMINGO CATALAN F.C.
G.A.LLUISOS MATARO

FILA DOMINGO CATALAN F.C.
U.A.RUBI

INDEPENDENT

A.E.MOLINS 2000

07/03/2004
28/03/2004
21/03/2004
21/03/2004
21/03/2004
01/02/2004
29/05/2004
21/03/2004
21/03/2004
21/03/2004
01/02/2004
21/03/2004
21/03/2004
02/11/2003
21/03/2004
02/05/2004
21/03/2004
29/05/2004
01/02/2004
21/03/2004
04/04/2004
26/09/2004
26/09/2004
21/03/2004
29/05/2004
21/03/2004
29/05/2004
21/03/2004
01/02/2004
21/03/2004
21/03/2004
21/03/2004
29/05/2004
21/03/2004
21/03/2004
23/11/2003
21/03/2004
23/11/2003
21/03/2004
21/03/2004
21/03/2004
21/03/2004
21/03/2004
21/03/2004
21/03/2004
21/03/2004
02/05/2004
21/03/2004
01/02/2004
21/03/2004

OTSU -JPN-
ROMA  -ITA-
BARCELONA
BARCELONA
BARCELONA
VALENCIA
SEVILLA
BARCELONA
BARCELONA
BARCELONA
VALENCIA
BARCELONA
BARCELONA
NOVA YORK -USA-
BARCELONA
EMPURIES
BARCELONA
SEVILLA
VALENCIA
BARCELONA
VITORIA
BERLIN -GER-
BERLIN -GER-
BARCELONA
SEVILLA
BARCELONA
SEVILLA
BARCELONA
VALENCIA
BARCELONA
BARCELONA
BARCELONA
SEVILLA
BARCELONA
BARCELONA
SAN SEBASTIAN
BARCELONA
SAN SEBASTIAN
BARCELONA
BARCELONA
BARCELONA
BARCELONA
BARCELONA
BARCELONA
BARCELONA
BARCELONA
EMPURIES
BARCELONA
VALENCIA
BARCELONA
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

fury

1h 01'29"
1h 03'18"
1h 03'43"
1h 04'17"
1h 04'24"
1h 05'32"
1h 05'56"
1h 06'16"
1h 06'20"
1h 06'29"
1h 07'24"
1h 07'35"
1h 07'48"
1h 07'52"
1h 07'58"
1h 08'16"
1h 08'22"
1h 08'43"
1h 08'57"
1h 09'09"
1h 09'14"
1h 09'15"
1h 09'17"
1h 09'24"
1h 09'31"
1h 09'34"
1h 09'37"
1h 09'38"
1h 09'50"
1h 09'51"
1h 09'52"
1h 10'09"
1h 10'16"
1h 10'19"
1h 10'22"
1h 10'43"
1h 10'45"
1h 10'54"
1h 10'56"
1h 11'21"
1h 11'25"
1h 1127"
1h 11'29"
1h 11'29"
1h 11'35"
1h 11'39"
1h 11'49"
1h 11'51"
1h 11'52"
1h 12'01"

CT-13828
CT- 940
CT- 916
CT- 2175
CT- 2687
CT- 5883
CT-5131
CT- 4367
CT- 4551
CT- 5570
CT- 4962
CT-12655
CT- 572
CY-50903
CT- 915
CL-13717
CT- 3586
CT-11332
CT-10074
CT- 6870
CT-10568
CT- 287
CT-10779
CT- 5273
CT-12586
CT- 4393
CT- 185
CT- 4426
CT- 539
CT- 2463
CT-12621
CT-11193
CT- 2099
CT- 8915
CT-10659
CT-14915
CY-50878
CT- 3271
CT- 6762
CT-13839
CL-13947
CT-13538
CT-12820
CT-11195
CY-50881
CY-50273
CT-12485
CY-50076
CT-12226
CT- 2885

Ranking 2003/2004

ABSOLUT MASCULI

LAMDASSEM, AYAD  (*)
CORTES HUETE, FCO.JAVIER

RIOS ORTEGA, JOSE

MORENTE GUERRERO, VICTOR MANUEL
CABALLERO NOY, JAVIER
CACERES LLORCA, NACHO

ROCA DALMAU, ROGER

OJEDA SANZ, BENITO

ROSELLO PADULLES, JOSEP MARIA
LAKHOUAJA, DRISS  (*)
BERNADO PLANAS, TONI
FERNANDES PITA, MANUEL (¥
FERNANDEZ CARRION, RICARD
GONZALO GUIRAO, VICTOR
CASERO ROCA, CARLOS
VERDUGO NOTARIO, JUAN JOSE
ESCORIZA VALENCIA, JORDI

AVILA RODRIGUEZ, ABEL
DOMINGO SOLER, JAUME
CABALLERO RECIO, ALBERT

SARRI PLANS, FERRAN

ARAGONES PERALES, JAUME
MERA ARNAL, RICARDO

CAZORLA SILVA, CLAUDIO

EL KHOUYA ALI, MUSTAPHA  (¥)
VALDERRAMA GALEOTE, ANGEL
MURNOZ LOPEZ, JUAN RAMON
PASCUAL ALBAREDA, ALBERT
OTERO FERNANDEZ, MARC

CRUZ ORTEGA, MANUEL

MADIH, OMAR  (*)

COLOMER CASAS, JOAN
HERNANDEZ OLIVA, JOAQUIN
ORDONEZ SOBRADO, PERE
PARDO GONZALEZ-CARRATO, JUAN GIL
BOULAHKOUK, BERAZZOUK  (¥)
MURNOZ MONTENEGRO, JOSE VICENTE
MARSOL FONT, DAVID

OLIVERAS MANGANELL, BENVINGUT
ACUNA ACURNA, JOSE ANDRES
PRATS ESPAR, JOAN

DAHMANI, ABDERRAIM  (*)
ESPINAR PORCEL, JOSE
MARSOL FONT, FRANCESC
SELLARES OLIVERAS, VICENS
NOGUER BOFILL, RICARD

CANALS ROVIRA, PARIS

DURAN MAGAN, JOSE MIGUEL
ESPINA MARTINEZ, XAVIER
GOMEZ CARRION, VICTOR

81
71
74
71
72
76
78
66
69
72
66
67
74
67
74
70
73
77
74
74
73
67
77
78
67
69
65
70
74
68
70
69
72
72
73
72
62
70
65
72
69
56
67
72
74
69
72
68
73
74

C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
INDEPENDENT

C.A.ADIDAS

FILA DOMINGO CATALAN F.C.
FILA TEAM

PUMA CHAPIN JEREZ
C.A.IGUALADA

FILA TEAM

FILA DOMINGO CATALAN F.C.
FILA TEAM

C.AVALLS D'ANDORRA

FILA TEAM

F.C.BARCELONA

CAL'AIRE

FILA DOMINGO CATALAN F.C.
CA.CANALETES-RUNNERSWORLD
FILA DOMINGO CATALAN F.C.
C.AMANRESA

CE CALIFORNIA ESPORTS
CE CALIFORNIA ESPORTS
C.AVIC

CE CALIFORNIA ESPORTS
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB

FILA DOMINGO CATALAN F.C.
C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
FILA DOMINGO CATALAN F.C.
CAJALON CALATAYUD

FILA DOMINGO CATALAN F.C.
FILA TEAM

C.A.SANT CELONI
C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
C.AVIC

C.A.LAIETANIA
C.A.CASTELLAR
G.E.E.GIRONI

INDEPENDENT
C.N.TERRASSA

C.AVIC

C.A.MANRESA

FILA DOMINGO CATALAN F.C.
C.A.CERDANYOLA

CE CALIFORNIA ESPORTS
CORNELLA ATLETIC

C.AVIC

C.N.TERRASSA
C.N.BANYOLES
U.COLOMENCA AT.

C.A. TOP LINE

C.A.NOU BARRIS

CORNELLA ATLETIC

28/03/2004
04/07/2004
07/03/2004
04/07/2004
04/07/2004
06/12/2003
15/02/2004
11/01/2004
11/01/2004
20/03/2004
20/03/2004
11/01/2004
04/04/2004
15/02/2004
11/01/2004
15/02/2004
04/07/2004
01/02/2004
15/02/2004
15/02/2004
01/02/2004
15/02/2004
15/02/2004
07/03/2004
07/03/2004
15/02/2004
28/03/2004
11/01/2004
18/01/2004
01/02/2004
28/03/2004
01/02/2004
07/03/2004
15/02/2004
07/03/2004
25/09/2004
18/01/2004
01/02/2004
07/03/2004
15/02/2004
01/02/2004
15/02/2004
11/01/2004
01/02/2004
29/02/2004
07/03/2004
18/01/2004
15/02/2004
07/03/2004
29/02/2004

AZKOITIA
RIBADAVIA
OTSU  -JPN-
RIBADAVIA
RIBADAVIA
JEREZ DE LA FRONTERA
GAVA
SITGES
SITGES
BARCELONA
BARCELONA
SITGES
MADRID
GAVA
SITGES
GAVA
RIBADAVIA
GRANOLLERS
GAVA

GAVA
GRANOLLERS
GAVA

GAVA

VIC
BANYOLES
GAVA
SABINANIGO
SITGES
TERRASSA
GRANOLLERS
SABINANIGO
GRANOLLERS
BANYOLES
GAVA
BANYOLES
BARBASTRO
TERRASSA
GRANOLLERS
VIC

GAVA
GRANOLLERS
GAVA
SITGES
GRANOLLERS
MONTORNES-MONTMELO
BANYOLES
TERRASSA
GAVA

VIC
MONTORNES-MONTMELO



e

T .

110 metres tanques

Ranking 2003/2004

ABSOLUT MASCULI

(manual/eléctric)

1 13"44 1,2 CT-11800
2 14"07 -0,4 CT-11006
3 1455 -0,9 CT-6384
4 1463 0,9 CT-5081
5 14"88 -0,9 CT-2836
6 14"91 0,0 CT-4146
7 15"02 -0,1 CT-10375
8 15"04 1,4 CT-10769
9 15"29 1,8 CT-12540
10 15"37 15 CT-6201
11 15"55 -1,7 CT-6964
12 1574 05 CT-8644
13 15"89 0,2 CL-13265
14 157 -0,9 CT-11395
15 15"9 -0,9 CT-13835
16 16"16 1,4 CT-11940
17 16"20 -1,0 CT-12657
18 16"21 -15 CT-11217
19 16'0 -0,9 CT-3468
16"0 0,2 CL-10045

21 16"27 -1,6 CT-11207
22 16"41 0,8 CT-10883
23 16"46 0,2 CT-11426
24 16"53 -2,4 CT-10787
25 16"59 -3,6 CT-12510
26 16"60 1,4 CL-11225
27 16"63 1,4 CT-12541
28 16"71 0,2 CT-3240
29 165 0,2 CT-5105
30 16"86 -0,5 CL-2968
31 16"96 -0,3 CT-12291
32 17'03 15 CT-13262
33 17'16 0,0 CT-11093
34 1722 0,5 CL-2312
35 170 18 CT-6274
36 1725 -3,6 CT-11937
37 1734 0,4 CT-13848
38 17"35 15 CT-14272
39 17"38 0,4 CT-11729
40 1741 1,3 CT-13461
41 1747 -0,5 CT-13195
42 1752 15 CT-3721
43 173 1,0 CT-14503
44 1755 -1,6 CT-13622
45 1757 0,0 CT-11212
46 17"58 0,8 CT-12294
47 17'64 -0,5 CL-7491
48 174 0,2 CT-13834
49 1769 1,7 CT-11760
50 17"72 15 CT-14614
1772 0,7 CL-9924

QUINONEZ VERMAZA, JACKSON (¥
VEGA RUBIO, JAVIER

LOPEZ MONDEJAR, CRISTIAN
BELMAR LOPEZ, FELIX
FERRER GRABOLEDA, SANTI
MAGRANS DE ABRIL, MARC
MATAS GARCIA, SERGI

GIROS SORRIBES, MARC
ZADOINOV, VADIM ()

JULIA BONMATI, MARC
FERRER LOPEZ, RUBEN
CASTILLO PATINO, ALBERTO
GARCIA JEREZ, DANIEL PEDRO
SERRES PARDINES, ADRIA
ROMANI SUAREZ, ROBERT
MENDEZ PUIG, ROGER

TORRA CID, CARLES

LORENZO DEL PINO, JAIRO
CREUS MELGOSA, ANTONI
REDONDO MORA, MIGUEL
CARRERAS CLOSAS, XAVIER
CARBO NEVADO, BORJA
MIRAMBELL VINAS, ANDRES
VELEZ MARTIN, MIQUEL
FONTARNAU BIGAS, FERRAN
CORRIA AINSLIE, ROBIN
SALMERON ROMERO, JOSE MANUEL
TORRAS PLANAS, ROGER
GARGALLO LOBO, OSCAR
FUENTES MEAKES, MARTIN
ESPAROL ESPINAR, XAVIER
NEBOT BALLESTER, FRANCESC
CALVO TORRALBA, SERGI
LEBRON SEGOVIA, MANEL
TOMAS TORRENT, RAUL
SANCHEZ FRIGOLA, QUIM
CRUZ JOFRE, OSCAR
TRASHORRAS CASTELLO, SERGIO
MOYA LOPEZ, DAVID

PURVIS, COLIN (¥
RODRIGUEZ AMOR, DANIEL
RODRIGUEZ BARNADA, JOAN
SCHMELZER, ANDRE ~ (*)
SAURAS RIPOL, MIQUEL
BANDA VELEZ, MOISES

SALA SALVA, SERGI

BLANCHE ROVIRA, ORIOL
TORTOSA PRADILLO, FERRAN
MURILLO MAGDALENO, SERGIO
ABIAN DAMIANS, IGNASI
MINGUEZ BERNAL, JAVIER

80
75
80
78
7
76
78
84
69
78
81
82
87
83
86
85
85
85
64
84
84
83
83
83
85
83
85
70
78
72
86
85
85
7
78
86
80
88
7
73
84
70
86
87
85
86
79
86
86
86
83

INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
F.C.BARCELONA
C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
F.C.BARCELONA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
PLAYAS CASTELLON
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
F.C.BARCELONA

CAB PUERTO ALICANTE
G.E.E.GIRONI
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
C.A.GAVA
C.ATARRAGONA
C.ATARRAGONA
C.AVIC
C.A-TARRAGONA
U.ARUBI
C.A.CASTELLAR
C.A.GAVA

C.GIRONA CB-CAP
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
F.C.BARCELONA
C.AVIC

C.A.IGUALADA
CORNELLA ATLETIC
C.AMANRESA
C.A.CAMBRILS
U.ATERRASSA
C.A.LAIETANIA
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.AMANRESA
C.A.VALLS D'ANDORRA
C.A.CAMBRILS
C.N.BANYOLES

C.AVIC
F.C.BARCELONA
C.AMANRESA

CA.CANALETES-RUNNERSWORLD

U.A.BARBERA
C.E.UNIVERSITARI
U.ARUBI

CORNELLA ATLETIC
U.ARUBI
C.A.LAIETANIA
C.A.SANT CELONI
C.ATARRAGONA
J.A.SABADELL
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.A.IGUALADA

24/08/2004
26/06/2004
17/07/2004
30/06/2004
17/07/2004
06/06/2004
10/07/2004
11/07/2004
14/04/2004
25/04/2004
17/04/2004
25/04/2004
13/06/2004
01/05/2004
01/05/2004
02/05/2004
18/07/2004
04/07/2004
01/05/2004
18/04/2004
17/07/2004
22/05/2004
20/06/2004
17/04/2004
06/06/2004
02/05/2004
02/05/2004
20/06/2004
18/04/2004
02/05/2004
02/05/2004
15/05/2004
16/05/2004
25/04/2004
09/05/2004
06/06/2004
02/05/2004
15/05/2004
02/05/2004
09/06/2004
02/05/2004
25/04/2004
25/04/2004
25/04/2004
16/05/2004
02/05/2004
02/05/2004
13/06/2004
25/04/2004
15/05/2004
25/04/2004

ATENES  -GRE-
VALLADOLID

SABADELL

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SABADELL

CASTELLO

ANDORRA

VITORIA

ALFAZ DEL PI

CAN DRAGO

SABADELL

SABADELL

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT
EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT
SABADELL

CARTAGENA
SARAGOSSA

EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT
SANT BOI

SABADELL

MADRID

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SABADELL

SABADELL

SABADELL

SABADELL

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SANT BOI

MATARO

MATARO

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SABADELL

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SABADELL

SABADELL

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SABADELL

SERRAHIMA

MATARO

CAN DRAGO
GRANOLLERS

CAN DRAGO

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
MATARO

MATARO

IGUALADA

SABADELL

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SABADELL
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JTLETESNE

110 metres tanques

Ranking 2003/2004

ABSOLUT MASCULI

(eléctric)

© 0O ~NOO U WNPRP

47
48
49
50

13,44
14,07
14,55
14,63
14,88
14,91
15,02
15,04
15,29
15,37
15,55
15,74
15,89
15,97
16,16
16,20
16,21
16,27
16,41
16,46
16,53
16,59
16,60
16,63
16,71
16,75
16,80
16,86
16,96
17,03
17,16
17,22
17,25
17,34
17,35
17,38
17,41
17,47
17,52
17,55
17,57
17,58
17,64
17,69
17,72
17,72
17,83
17,84
18,57
18,71

1,2 CT-11800
-0,4 CT-11006
-0,9 CT- 6384
0,9 CT- 5081
-0,9 CT- 2836
0,0 CT- 4146
-0,1 CT-10375

1,4 CT-10769

1,8 CT-12540

1,5 CT- 6201
-1,7 CT- 6964
0,5 CT- 8644
0,2 CL-13265
-1,7 CT-11395

1,4 CT-11940
-1,0 CT-12657
-1,5 CT-11217
-1,6 CT-11207
0,8 CT-10883
0,2 CT-11426
-2,4 CT-10787
-3,6 CT-12510

1,4 CL-11225

1,4 CT-12541
0,2 CT- 3240
-3,6 CT-13835

1,3 CL-10045
-0,5 CL- 2968
-0,3 CT-12291

1,5 CT-13262
0,0 CT-11093
0,5 CL- 2312
-3,6 CT-11937
0,4 CT-13848

1,5 CT-14272
0,4 CT-11729

1,3 CT-13461
-0,5 CT-13195

1,5 CT-3721
-1,6 CT-13622
0,0 CT-11212
0,8 CT-12294
-0,5 CL- 7491

1,7 CT-11760

1,5 CT-14614
0,7 CL- 9924
-0,5 CL- 7474
-0,3 CT- 7783
-3,6 CL-12142
-0,5 CL- 2682

QUINIONEZ VERMAZA, JACKSON ~ (¥)
VEGA RUBIO, JAVIER

LOPEZ MONDEJAR, CRISTIAN
BELMAR LOPEZ, FELIX

FERRER GRABOLEDA, SANTI
MAGRANS DE ABRIL, MARC
MATAS GARCIA, SERGI

GIROS SORRIBES, MARC
ZADOINOV, VADIM ()

JULIA BONMATI, MARC

FERRER LOPEZ, RUBEN
CASTILLO PATINIO, ALBERTO
GARCIA JEREZ, DANIEL PEDRO
SERRES PARDINES, ADRIA
MENDEZ PUIG, ROGER

TORRA CID, CARLES

LORENZO DEL PINO, JAIRO
CARRERAS CLOSAS, XAVIER
CARBO NEVADO, BORJA
MIRAMBELL VINAS, ANDRES
VELEZ MARTIN, MIQUEL
FONTARNAU BIGAS, FERRAN
CORRIA AINSLIE, ROBIN
SALMERON ROMERO, JOSE MANUEL
TORRAS PLANAS, ROGER
ROMANI SUAREZ, ROBERT
REDONDO MORA, MIGUEL
FUENTES MEAKES, MARTIN
ESPAROL ESPINAR, XAVIER
NEBOT BALLESTER, FRANCESC
CALVO TORRALBA, SERGI
LEBRON SEGOVIA, MANEL
SANCHEZ FRIGOLA, QUIM
CRUZ JOFRE, OSCAR
TRASHORRAS CASTELLO, SERGIO
MOYA LOPEZ, DAVID

PURVIS, COLIN (¥
RODRIGUEZ AMOR, DANIEL
RODRIGUEZ BARNADA, JOAN
SAURAS RIPOL, MIQUEL
BANDA VELEZ, MOISES

SALA SALVA, SERGI

BLANCHE ROVIRA, ORIOL
MURILLO MAGDALENO, SERGIO
ABIAN DAMIANS, IGNASI
MINGUEZ BERNAL, JAVIER
MARTIN LLAMAS, ALEX
CLAVERIA ORTEGA, JORDI
RODRIGUEZ NAVARRO, DANIEL
CONSEGAL CODERCH, XAVIER

80 INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB

75 F.C.BARCELONA

80 C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
78 F.C.BARCELONA

77 A.AA.CATALUNYA-UBAE
76 PLAYAS CASTELLON
78 C.GIRONA CB-CAP

84 F.C.BARCELONA

69 CAB PUERTO ALICANTE
78 G.E.E.GIRONI

81 INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB

82 C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
87 C.A.GAVA

83 C. A TARRAGONA

85 C.AVIC

85 C. A TARRAGONA

85 U.A.RUBI

84 C.GIRONA CB-CAP

83 A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
83 INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB

83 F.C.BARCELONA

85 C.AVIC

83 C.A.IGUALADA

85 CORNELLA ATLETIC

70 C. A AMANRESA

86 C.A.TARRAGONA

84 C.A.GAVA

72 U.ATERRASSA

86 C.A.LAIETANIA

85 INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB

85 C.A.MANRESA

77 C.AVALLS D'ANDORRA
86 C.N.BANYOLES

80 C.AVIC

88 F.C.BARCELONA

77 C.AMANRESA

73 CA.CANALETES-RUNNERSWORLD
84 U.A.BARBERA

70 C.E.UNIVERSITARI

87 CORNELLA ATLETIC

85 U.A.RUBI

86 C.A.LAIETANIA

79 C.A.SANT CELONI

86 J.A.SABADELL

86 A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
83 C.A.IGUALADA

80 U.A.BARBERA

80 C.A.LLEIDA-UdL

86 A.E.SANTA EULALIA

73 C.AVALLS D'ANDORRA

24/08/2004 ATENES  -GRE-
26/06/2004 VALLADOLID

17/07/2004 SABADELL

30/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
17/07/2004 SABADELL

06/06/2004 CASTELLO

10/07/2004 ANDORRA

11/07/2004 VITORIA

14/04/2004 ALFAZ DEL PI

25/04/2004 CAN DRAGO

17/04/2004 SABADELL

25/04/2004 SABADELL

13/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
17/04/2004 SABADELL

02/05/2004 SABADELL

18/07/2004 CARTAGENA

04/07/2004 SARAGOSSA

17/07/2004 SABADELL

22/05/2004 MADRID

20/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
17/04/2004 SABADELL

06/06/2004 SABADELL

02/05/2004 SABADELL

02/05/2004 SABADELL

20/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
06/06/2004 SABADELL

09/06/2004 SERRAHIMA

02/05/2004 MATARO

02/05/2004 MATARO

15/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
16/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
25/04/2004 SABADELL

06/06/2004 SABADELL

02/05/2004 SABADELL

15/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
02/05/2004 SABADELL

09/06/2004 SERRAHIMA

02/05/2004 MATARO

25/04/2004 CAN DRAGO

25/04/2004 CAN DRAGO

16/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
02/05/2004 MATARO

02/05/2004 MATARO

25/04/2004 SABADELL

15/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
25/04/2004 SABADELL

02/05/2004 MATARO

02/05/2004 MATARO

06/06/2004 SABADELL

02/05/2004 MATARO



T,

JTLETESNE

400 metres tangues

36

38
39
40
41
42
43

46
47
48
49
50
51

50"87
52"43
52"57
53"15
53"35
54"07
55"45
56"48
56"54
57"30
57"42
57"3
57"58
57"61
57"5
5774
577
57"96
57"97
58"28
58"85
58"92
58"9
59"06
59"0
59"1
59"2
59"36
59"46
59"48
1'00"09
1'00"25
1'00"46
1'00"5
1'00"5
1'00"6
1'00"6
1'00"80
1'00"81
1'00"86
1'00"93
1'01"23
1'01"3
1'01"3
1'01"3
1'01"5
1'01"67
1'01"6
1'01"92
1'02"07
1'02"14

CT-13577
CT- 8041
CT-12540
CT- 1579
CT-9216
CT-12443
CT-10104
CT-11674
CT-11144
CT-3721
CT-12547
CL- 6189
CT- 2087
CT- 4059
CT-11395
CT-13064
CT- 3468
CT-11207
CL- 2312
CT-11434
CT- 7783
CL- 2968
CT-14250
CT- 2893
CL-12672
CL-12544
CL-13265
CT-10883
CT- 8854
CT-14503
CT-14599
CT-11679
CT-12969
CT-13922
CT-10443
CT-13072
CT-13177
CL-10885
CL-11225
CT-11940
CL-12089
CT- 691
CT-12226
CL-10045
CT-11937
CT-13333
CT-11760
CT-13271
CT-10780
CT-12815
CL- 9924

MARTINEZ RUIZ, PABLO
GARCIA ESPINOSA, CRISTOBAL
ZADOINOV, VADIM  (¥)

PEREZ FUSTER, EMILIO

ALTES SALLA, JORDI

RABAL VALERO, JORDI
TORRENS GRASES, FRANCESC
SOLER MAZA, SERGI

JARDI CEDO, ROGER
RODRIGUEZ BARNADA, JOAN

COVALEDA MEDIAVILLA, RODRIGO
POMBO SABUGUEIRO, JUAN CARLOS 78

DELGADO PAVON, ANTONIO
PEULA PEGADO, DANIEL
SERRES PARDINES, ADRIA
LOPEZ ARDANUY, FRANCESC
CREUS MELGOSA, ANTONI
CARRERAS CLOSAS, XAVIER
LEBRON SEGOVIA, MANEL
CAMARASA SANSA, ALBERT
CLAVERIA ORTEGA, JORDI
FUENTES MEAKES, MARTIN
NAVARRO CANAMERAS, JORDI
LOPEZ HORTAL, GUILLERMO

CORBACHO RODRIGUEZ, JUAN MANUEL 85

MARTIN ALVAREZ, JOSE MIGUEL
GARCIA JEREZ, DANIEL PEDRO
CARBO NEVADO, BORJA
SANCHEZ VILLENA, ALBERTO
SCHMELZER, ANDRE  (¥)
MASTEAEV, VLADIMIR (¥
ALSINA PUJOLS, JORDI

DIEZ IBANEZ, ROBERT

BELHAJ FAHSI, KHALID  (*)
MULLERA RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL
MARTOS ROS, DAVID

REIXACH NOELL, GERARD
BLANCHE ROVIRA, GERARD
CORRIA AINSLIE, ROBIN
MENDEZ PUIG, ROGER
FONTELLES HERNANDEZ, XAVIER
FERRER BACARDIT, ALBERT
ESPINA MARTINEZ, XAVIER
REDONDO MORA, MIGUEL
SANCHEZ FRIGOLA, QUIM
FORCADELL AMIGO, MARC
MURILLO MAGDALENO, SERGIO
MERCADER TABERNER, MARC
RECASENS MESTRE, FRANCESC
ESPADA GUIJOSA, DANIEL
MINGUEZ BERNAL, JAVIER

Ranking 2003/2004

ABSOLUT MASCULI

81 F.C.BARCELONA

82 C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
69 CAB PUERTO ALICANTE

76 A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE

82 C.AMANRESA

86 A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE

83 OVIEDO ATLETISMO

85 INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB

85 C.N.REUS PLOMS

70 C.E.UNIVERSITARI

85 U.A.BARBERA
C.A.CASTELLAR

75 INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB

77 J.A.SABADELL

83 C.A.TARRAGONA

85 C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
64 C.A.CASTELLAR

84 C.GIRONA CB-CAP

77 C.AVALLS D'ANDORRA

85 C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
80 C.A.LLEIDA-UdL

72 U.ATERRASSA

87 INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB

77 C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
C.A.GRANOLLERS

72 C.ATARRAGONA

87 C.A.GAVA

83 A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE

81 CORNELLA ATLETIC

86 U.A.RUBI

85 CA.CANALETES-RUNNERSWORLD

85 C.AVIC

88 C.A.SANT CELONI

77 G.A.LLUISOS MATARO
84 C.ALLLORET LA SELVA
87 C.N.BANYOLES

87 C.A.GRANOLLERS

84 C.A.SANT CELONI

83 C.AIGUALADA

85 C.AVIC

70 U.A.BARBERA

75 C.AIGUALADA

73 C.ANOU BARRIS

84 C.A.GAVA

86 C.N.BANYOLES

85 C.A.TARRAGONA

86 J.A.SABADELL

87 C.ALLLORET LA SELVA
82 C.ALLAIETANIA

87 J.A.SABADELL

83 C.AIGUALADA

12/06/2004
05/06/2004
17/04/2004
17/07/2004
05/06/2004
19/06/2004
23/05/2004
05/06/2004
11/09/2004
02/05/2004
05/06/2004
17/10/2004
02/05/2004
17/07/2004
18/04/2004
18/04/2004
01/05/2004
29/05/2004
02/05/2004
12/06/2004
02/05/2004
02/05/2004
19/06/2004
18/04/2004
17/10/2004
18/04/2004
25/04/2004
29/05/2004
07/07/2004
05/06/2004
29/05/2004
02/05/2004
03/07/2004
23/05/2004
23/05/2004
02/06/2004
18/04/2004
02/05/2004
02/05/2004
02/05/2004
02/05/2004
18/04/2004
23/05/2004
25/04/2004
02/06/2004
01/05/2004
18/04/2004
02/06/2004
18/04/2004
15/05/2004
02/05/2004

JEREZ DE LA FRONTERA
SABADELL

ALACANT

SABADELL

SABADELL

ALCORCON

OURENSE

SABADELL

SABADELL

MATARO

SABADELL

SABADELL

SABADELL

SABADELL

MOLLET DEL VALLES
MATARO

EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT
PALAFRUGELL

MATARO

CORDOVA

MATARO

MATARO

GAVA

MATARO

SABADELL

MOLLET DEL VALLES
CAMP CLAR

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SABADELL

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SABADELL
UNIVERSITARIA

EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT
EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT
PALAFRUGELL

MOLLET DEL VALLES
MATARO

SABADELL

SABADELL

MATARO

MATARO

EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT
CAMP CLAR
PALAFRUGELL

EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT
MATARO

PALAFRUGELL

MATARO

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SABADELL
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3.000 metres obstacles

O~NOOBA WNBRE

82087
8'35"92
8'36"25
8'53"58
8'55"40
9'02"52
9'15"05
9'15"28
9'18"76
9'19"85
9'23"30
9'24"27
9'24"48
9'26"69
9'30"02
9'31"76
9'33"61
9'34"82
9'36"47
9'37"53
9'38"75
9'38"76
9'41"66
9'41"85
9'44"17
9'47"28
9'47"49
9'47"70
9'49"00
9'50"58
9'51"58
9'51"89
9'57"07
9'58"65
9'59"45
10'00"42
10'01"95
10'02"3
10'03"3
10'04"21
10'06"5
10'07"57
10'08"29
10'13"37
10'14"1
10'14"85
10'15"36
10'15"68
10'16"5
10'16"78

CT- 2378
CT- 4810
CT- 6143
CT- 51
CT- 6125
CT- 5931
CT-10443
CT- 2319
CT-11049
CT- 4538
CT- 8915
CT- 9351
CT- 9206
CT-11644
CT- 4261
CT- 8263
CT- 7780
CT- 7795
CT-12226
CT- 4542
CT- 9313
CT- 2885
CT-11646
CT- 691
CT- 8571
CT- 4577
CT-11224
CT- 7173
CT-12807
CT- 6450
CT-11434
CT- 467
CT- 7664
CT- 45
CL-13717
CL-14927
CL-14488
CT-14942
CL-14120
CT- 9072
CT-13270
CT- 8941
CL-14435
CL- 9445
CT-11843
CT- 718
CT-13914
CT-12155
CT-11150
CT-13247

BLANCO QUEVEDO, JOSE LUIS

CEPEDA MARTIN, MARCO ANTONIO

PALOMEQUE BARRERA, RUBEN
MUNUERA DIAZ, FCO.JAVIER
SEGURA GALLEGO, ERIC
SANSA BULLICH, JOSEP
MULLERA RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL
MOYA GARCIA, JOAN RAMON
CASCALLO MANSO, ORIOL
TORTOSA AGUARON, DAVID
ORDONEZ SOBRADO, PERE
ESPILEZ URBON, IVAN
MALDONADO CRUZ, JEREMY
BIELSA ALLOZA, LUIS

CRUZ RONDA, DIEGO DAVID
LOUAH KHATTABI, ABDESLAM
PARAREDA NADEU, JORDI
RIBAO RODRIGUEZ, DIEGO
ESPINA MARTINEZ, XAVIER
BUNDO TEIXIDO, PAU

CRUZ SANCHEZ, JORDI

GOMEZ CARRION, VICTOR
CHARRO RODRIGUEZ, ISMAEL
FERRER BACARDIT, ALBERT
FARRAN MINGUELL, GUILLEM
CARBALLUDE JUNCA, JOSEP
RIVERO MORENO, PABLO
GARCIA DELGADO, ALEJANDRO
EL HANDAZ, AZIZ (¥

MAZANA NERIZ, MARIO
CAMARASA SANSA, ALBERT
RIO ALVAREZ, FRANCISCO DEL
LLAMAS DELGADO, FRANCESC
NOGALES CREMADES, BENITO
VERDUGO NOTARIO, JUAN JOSE
ESPINAR PUIG, RAFAEL
ESTEVEZ ALVAREZ, RAUL

AFIA, ABDELALI (¥

GARCIA DOMINGUEZ, JESUS
LAPUENTE MARQUES, ALBERT
GISPERT BUSQUETS, MARC
VILAJOSANA MARTI, IGNASI
PLANAS CRIADO, XAVIER
GARRIDO CABALLERO, AGUSTIN
VAZQUEZ ORTEGA, PABLO
BONET JOU, FRANCESC
PARRENO SAMPER, ALBERT
TURAL LLACHER, HUMBERTO
CARRERAS PLANELLA, BERNAT
FOLGAROLAS PUIG, BARTOMEU

Ranking 2003/2004

ABSOLUT MASCULI

G.E.E.GIRONI
F.C.BARCELONA
F.C.BARCELONA

PLAYAS CASTELLON
J.A.SABADELL

C.A.VALLS D'ANDORRA
C.A.LLORET LA SELVA
C.A.VALLS D'ANDORRA
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.A.CASTELLAR
C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
F.C.BARCELONA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB

C.AVIC

C.GIRONA CB-CAP

C.A.NOU BARRIS
C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
J.A.SABADELL

CORNELLA ATLETIC
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.A.IGUALADA
C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
C.GIRONA CB-CAP

INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
J.A.SABADELL

RIPOLLET U.A.
C.E.UNIVERSITARI
C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
G.E.E.GIRONI

C.A.IGUALADA
C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
CA.CANALETES-RUNNERSWORLD
C.A.GRANOLLERS

CORNELLA ATLETIC
G.A.LLUISOS MATARO
CA.CANALETES-RUNNERSWORLD
C.AVIC

C.A.LLORET LA SELVA
C.A.MANRESA
C.A.CASTELLAR
U.A.BARBERA

C.GIRONA CB-CAP
C.A.LLEIDA-UdL
C.E.UNIVERSITARI

C.A.SANT CELONI
C.A.LLORET LA SELVA
C.AVIC

03/07/2004
21/07/2004
05/06/2004
22/05/2004
10/07/2004
17/07/2004
13/06/2004
13/06/2004
21/07/2004
17/07/2004
17/07/2004
02/05/2004
09/06/2004
30/06/2004
17/07/2004
25/04/2004
17/07/2004
02/05/2004
17/07/2004
25/04/2004
25/04/2004
02/05/2004
29/05/2004
02/05/2004
12/06/2004
02/05/2004
06/06/2004
02/05/2004
29/05/2004
02/05/2004
11/09/2004
27/06/2004
25/04/2004
02/05/2004
11/07/2004
17/07/2004
02/05/2004
09/05/2004
25/04/2004
02/05/2004
09/06/2004
20/06/2004
06/06/2004
06/06/2004
09/06/2004
25/04/2004
25/04/2004
09/06/2004
18/04/2004
25/04/2004

SAN SEBASTIAN
MATARO

SEVILLA

CASTELLO

BARAKALDO

SABADELL

GAVA

GAVA

MATARO

SABADELL

SABADELL

SABADELL

SERRAHIMA

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SABADELL

CAN DRAGO

SABADELL

SABADELL

SABADELL

SABADELL

SABADELL

SABADELL

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SABADELL

CORDOVA

SABADELL

SABADELL

SABADELL

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
MATARO

SABADELL

SABADELL

SABADELL

SABADELL

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SABADELL

SABADELL

GRANOLLERS
CASTELLAR DEL VALLES
SABADELL
PALAFRUGELL
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SABADELL

SABADELL
PALAFRUGELL

CAN DRAGO

CAN DRAGO

SERRAHIMA
LLORET DE MAR

CAN DRAGO
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1

T LETESA

Salt d'Alcada
1 215 CT-11960
2 213 CT- 9885
3 211 CT-10787
4 2,04 CT- 1299
2,04 CT-14964
6 201 CT- 29
2,01 CT-10847
8 1,99 CT-10595
9 1,95 CT-13199
10 1,93 CT- 4146
11 1,91 CT-14614
12 1,90 CT-14227
1,90 CT- 6964
14 1,88 CT-11395
1,88 CT-12657
16 1,87 CT- 6201
17 1,86 CT-14796
18 1,85 CT-13875
1,85 CT-4123
1,85 CL- 1083
1,85 CL-13494
1,85 CT-12882
23 1,83 CT- 8644
24 1,82 CT-12510
1,82 CT-13971
26 1,80 CT-14069
1,80 CT-11207
1,80 CT-12222
1,80 CT-11426
1,80 CT-13432
1,80 CL-14493
1,80 CT-13352
1,80 CT- 9264
1,80 CT- 6274
35 1,79 CT-13835
36 1,77 CT-14769
37 1,76 CT-5127
38 1,75 CL-13725
1,75 CT-12844
1,75 CT-14780
1,75 CL-13498
1,75 CT-13461
1,75 CL-14019
1,75 CT- 6288
1,75 CL- 8975
1,75 CT-12530
47 1,74 CT-14766
48 1,71 CT-14095
1,71 CT-13641
1,71 CT- 101

1,71

CT-14781

Ranking 2003/2004

ABSOLUT MASCULI

PUJADAS TORTOSA, ALBERT
FATTY KOMA, LEMEN

VELEZ MARTIN, MIQUEL

LANAU AGUSTINA, SERGI
PAGES CORELLA, MARC
BRUNET PAMIES, XAVIER
CUBELLS FERNANDEZ, FREDERIC
TUSET PALLARES, MARC
VALLES CORBALAN, JORDI
MAGRANS DE ABRIL, MARC
ABIAN DAMIANS, IGNASI
BONJOCH FREGINALS, FRANCESC
FERRER LOPEZ, RUBEN
SERRES PARDINES, ADRIA
TORRA CID, CARLES

JULIA BONMATI, MARC
BERTRAN SANTOS, MARC
ALVAREZ LOPEZ, ALBERT
FAJULA REBOLLO, DAVID
MARSAL CUADRAS, JAUME

SAN JUAN MURIOZ, XABIER
TRIADO SUBIRANA, CARLES
CASTILLO PATINO, ALBERTO
FONTARNAU BIGAS, FERRAN
PUIGVERT SERRAT, SERGI
BAREA PESCADOR, MARCOS
CARRERAS CLOSAS, XAVIER
FRANCH LANZEROS, MARC
MIRAMBELL VINAS, ANDRES
NADALES MORALES, VICTOR
OROZCO TORRES, MARC
SEGUES SABATE, JOSEP
SERRANO FERNANDEZ, DAVID
TOMAS TORRENT, RAUL
ROMANI SUAREZ, ROBERT
SANTOS SANCHEZ, BORJA
PEREZ DIAZ, KIRIAN

ALBERTI BORRELL, DANI
CARDONA ARDANUY, IMANOL
CIFUENTES GUZMAN, JUAN ANTONIO
PERONA GUIRADO, IGNASI
PURVIS, COLIN (¥

RIOS MESEGUER, DIDAC
ROMERO ALSINA, SEBASTIA
UBIETO PITARQUE, JOSE ANGEL
VILELLA SALA, BERNAT
ZAMORA ROMAN, EDUARD
BENITEZ LAZCANO, IVAN
MARTIN HUERVA, SERGIO
MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, LUCIO JOSE
NARANJO MARTINEZ, JOSE

84
82
83
77
74
71
84
83
85
76
86
88
81
83
85
78
90
89
72
77
77
87
82
85
89
88
84
84
83
88
89
89
79
78
86
90
78
87
87
89
76
73
85
78
73
85
89
89
87
58
89

A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
F.C.BARCELONA
CORNELLA ATLETIC
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.E.UNIVERSITARI
F.C.BARCELONA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.A.LAIETANIA
PLAYAS CASTELLON
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
G.A.LLUISOS MATARO
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.A.TARRAGONA
C.A.TARRAGONA
G.E.E.GIRONI
C.G.TARRAGONA-FAAC
C.A.MANRESA
G.E.E.GIRONI
C.A.IGUALADA
C.A.TARRAGONA
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
C.AVIC

C.A.CALELLA
F.C.BARCELONA
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
U.A.BARBERA
C.A.OLESA
C.A.LLEIDA-UdL
F.C.BARCELONA
C.A.CAMBRILS
C.A.TARRAGONA
C.A.GRANOLLERS
C.A.MANRESA
C.N.BANYOLES
U.A.BARBERA
PRATENC AA.
C.AVALLS D'ANDORRA

CA.CANALETES-RUNNERSWORLD

C.A.TARRAGONA
C.AVIC

C.AMOLLET

C.AVALLS D'ANDORRA
U.G.A.BADALONA
C.G.TARRAGONA-FAAC
C.A.LLEIDA-UdL
C.E.UNIVERSITARI
PRATENC AA.

20/06/2004
06/06/2004
11/07/2004
17/07/2004
17/07/2004
03/07/2004
06/06/2004
06/06/2004
17/07/2004
18/07/2004
04/07/2004
11/07/2004
17/04/2004
16/05/2004
04/07/2004
13/12/2003
04/07/2004
30/05/2004
07/02/2004
02/05/2004
01/05/2004
25/07/2004
11/07/2004
06/06/2004
04/07/2004
19/06/2004
03/04/2004
14/12/2003
29/07/2004
11/07/2004
23/05/2004
13/12/2003
17/04/2004
25/04/2004
04/07/2004
15/05/2004
16/05/2004
03/04/2004
11/07/2004
16/10/2004
18/04/2004
02/05/2004
01/05/2004
18/04/2004
17/10/2004
18/04/2004
15/05/2004
05/06/2004
13/12/2003
11/07/2004
13/06/2004

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SABADELL

VITORIA

SABADELL

SABADELL
UNIVERSITARIA
SABADELL

SABADELL

SABADELL

CARTAGENA
SARAGOSSA

EL FERROL

SABADELL

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SARAGOSSA

CAMP CLAR -TARRAGONA
HUELVA

EL PRAT DE LLOB.
PALAFRUGELL

SABADELL

EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
VITORIA

SABADELL

HUELVA

ALCORCON
PALAFRUGELL
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
L'HOSPITALET LLOB.

EL FERROL

EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT
CAMP CLAR -TARRAGONA
SABADELL

CAMP CLAR

SARAGOSSA
L'HOSPITALET LLOB.
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
PALAFRUGELL

EL FERROL

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
MATARO

EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT
EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT
SAT CELONI

SABADELL

MATARO

L'HOSPITALET LLOB.
CASTELLAR DEL VALLES
CAMP CLAR -TARRAGONA
SEVILLA

MANRESA
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ATLETESFA

Salt amb Perxa

1 530 CT-7785
2 523 CT-5118
3 522 CT-11420
4 521 CT-11481
5 511 CT-13052
6 510 CT-7467
7 500 CT-10330
8 4,80 CT-4146
4,80 CT-1808

4,80 CT-12592

4,80 CT-13051

12 4,70 CT-13293
13 4,60 CT-12530
14 450 CL-13918
450 CT-13059

450 CT-6958

17 4,40 CT-12657
18 4,35 CT-11663
19 430 CT-12524
20 4,25 CT-7457
21 423 CT-6201
22 420 CT-9373
4,20 CT-13374

24 4,15 CL-11691
4,15 CT-12456

26 4,11 CT-11679
27 4,10 CT-12834
28 4,05 CT-12457
29 4,03 CT-8644
30 4,01 CT-13875
31 4,00 CL-2682
4,00 CL-12576

4,00 CT-8153

4,00 CT-13476

4,00 CT-13793

36 395 CT-11759
37 3,90 CL-4608
3,90 CT-14277

3,90 CT-11395

40 3,85 CT-11217
41 3,83 CT-11426
42 3,75 CT-12547
43 3,70 CL-14336
3,70 CT-2745

3,70 CT-13763

3,70 CT-9320

47 3,65 CL-14424
3,65 CT-13873

3,65 CT-13898

50 3,60 CT-14067
3,60 CT-12510

3,60 CT-3574

3,60 CT-13971

3,60 CT-8619

Ranking 2003/2004

ABSOLUT MASCULI

NOGUERA FORNOS, ROGER
MAYOR GOMEZ, RAUL

PLANAS ILLAS, JOAN

ADEVA FILLOL, ORIOL

VELEZ MARTIN, ALBERT
RODRIGUEZ GRANADOS, FCO.JAVIER
ZARDOYA LLADO, VICTOR
MAGRANS DE ABRIL, MARC
MARTI COLL, JAUME

NOGUERA FORNOS, JOEL
POZUELO MONTFORT, XAVIER
BYCHKOV, IGOR  (*)

VILELLA SALA, BERNAT
ABELLAN ALONSO DE MEDINA, TOMAS
BOTELLERO BOLIVAR, EDGAR
VILLA CAROL, ROBERT

TORRA CID, CARLES
BALLESTEROS SANS, OSCAR
CRISTIA PEREZ, ALEX
GORGUES JORDANA, XAVIER
JULIA BONMATI, MARC
ESTEVEZ VALLEJO, ALFONSO
MURNOZ LIRIO, ANTONIO
ANGUERA CAMOS, IGNASI
GAMBIN MARTIN, JOAN

ALSINA PUJOLS, JORDI

GARCIA HERNANDEZ, GONZALO
JIMENEZ ROSELL, JORDI
CASTILLO PATINO, ALBERTO
ALVAREZ LOPEZ, ALBERT
CONSEGAL CODERCH, XAVIER
CRESPO GAVILAN, JORDI
FERNANDEZ GOMEZ, RAFAEL
LLADO ABELLA, JORDI

OBIOL PEDROL, ENRIC
LLORENTE SABAT, ALEX

ALEU CONSEGAL, ROBERT
LINARES ARROYO, ROGER
SERRES PARDINES, ADRIA
LORENZO DEL PINO, JAIRO
MIRAMBELL VINAS, ANDRES
COVALEDA MEDIAVILLA, RODRIGO
ALONSO LLORENTE, ARI
BRUNET FONTS, GERARD
CONSEGAL TORRENT, GERARD
MILAN CABEZAS, JOSE RICARDO
BOTELLA GARCIA, ALBERT
FERNANDEZ GOMEZ, GERARD
MONTERO RUTLLAN, ESTEBAN
BARTRA GUAL DE TORRELLA, GASPAR
FONTARNAU BIGAS, FERRAN
LOMBARTE GASULLA, CARLES
PUIGVERT SERRAT, SERGI
QUERALT LOPEZ, RAMON

C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
F.C.BARCELONA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
F.C.BARCELONA
F.C.BARCELONA

CAB PUERTO ALICANTE
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
PLAYAS CASTELLON
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
CAB PUERTO ALICANTE
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.A.VALLS D'ANDORRA
C.M.SANT CUGAT
C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
PUMA CHAPIN JEREZ
C.A.TARRAGONA
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
F.C.BARCELONA
G.E.E.GIRONI

C.A.NOU BARRIS
C.A.LAIETANIA
C.N.MONTJUIC
G.A.LLUISOS MATARO
C.AVIC

G.A.LLUISOS MATARO
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
C.A.MANRESA
C.A.VALLS D'ANDORRA
C.A.IGUALADA
U.A.BARBERA
C.A.MANRESA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
J.A.SABADELL
C.A.VALLS D'ANDORRA
F.C.BARCELONA
C.A.TARRAGONA
U.A.RUBI

INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
U.A.BARBERA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.AVIC
F.C.BARCELONA
F.C.BARCELONA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
U.A.BARBERA

U.A.RUBI
C.A.LAIETANIA

C.AVIC

C.A.SANT CELONI
C.A.CALELLA
C.N.MONTJUIC

20/06/2004
22/06/2004
17/04/2004
01/08/2004
01/08/2004
25/07/2004
07/07/2004
22/05/2004
25/07/2004
12/06/2004
25/07/2004
22/06/2004
10/07/2004
06/06/2004
05/06/2004
12/06/2004
04/07/2004
29/05/2004
16/06/2004
29/05/2004
16/05/2004
18/04/2004
04/04/2004
29/05/2004
04/01/2004
04/09/2004
05/06/2004
13/06/2004
16/05/2004
13/06/2004
10/07/2004
20/06/2004
25/04/2004
20/06/2004
06/06/2004
05/06/2004
12/06/2004
30/05/2004
11/07/2004
18/04/2004
16/05/2004
29/05/2004
19/06/2004
04/09/2004
01/05/2004
03/10/2004
06/06/2004
06/06/2004
04/07/2004
02/05/2004
04/07/2004
25/04/2004
04/07/2004
09/05/2004

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
CAR SANT CUGAT
SABADELL

ALMERIA

ALMERIA

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
CASTELLO

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
CORDOVA

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
CAR SANT CUGAT
ANDORRA

SABADELL

SABADELL

JEREZ DE LA FRONTERA
SARAGOSSA

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
LLORET DE MAR
GRANOLLERS
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
VIC

SABADELL

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
MANRESA

ANDORRA

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SABADELL

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SABADELL

SABADELL

ANDORRA

EL PRAT DE LLOB.
VITORIA

MOLLET DEL VALLES
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
GAVA

VIC

GAVA

SABADELL

SABADELL

SABADELL

HUELVA

MATARO

SARAGOSSA

CAN DRAGO

HUELVA

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
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15
16
17
18
19
20

22
23

25
26

28
29
30
31

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

42
43

45
46
47

49
50

7,67
7,48
7,46
7,40
7,29
7,19
717
7,16
711
7,08
7,05
6,99
6,97
6,97
6,87
6,77
6,75
6,72
6,71
6,70
6,70
6,69
6,68
6,68
6,64
6,63
6,63
6,61
6,55
6,52
6,46
6,46
6,44
6,41
6,40
6,39
6,35
6,32
6,31
6,29
6,29
6,26
6,25
6,25
6,19
6,18
6,17
6,17
6,16
6,15

0,2
0,5
17
18
11
-0,4
18
14
-0,1
-2,4
0,3
-0,2
0,0
0,2
2,0
0,3
0,9
2,0
14
15
-0,9
15
19
-0,2
-0,2
0,1
19
14
0,0
0,4
-1,3
-0,2
0,9
18
0,5
16
-2,8
0,2
-1,4
-0,7
-2,3
-1,3
-1,5
0,4
0,5
0,7
17
2,0
0,2
-0,5

CT-7728
CT-10702
CT- 6201
CT- 6964
CT- 4146
CT-11482
CT-12184
CT-12657
CT-10728
CT- 9320
CT-10028
CT- 859
CT- 9066
CT- 7785
CT-5127
CT-11812
CL-10872
CT-11395
CT- 8644
CL-10924
CT-13363
CL-11599
CT-12286
CT- 1185
CT- 1184
CT- 5980
CT-13835
CT- 2961
CL- 1083
CT-11128
CT-11212
CL- 6861
CT- 9264
CT-12510
CT-12844
CT-11426
CL-13366
CT-10135
CL- 9369
CL-12008
CT-12639
CL-11520
CT- 2836
CL- 7368
CL-12672
CT-13834
CT-14614
CT-12291
CT- 8153
CL-14632

Ranking 2003/2004

ABSOLUT MASCULI

GENER BOADAS, JOSEP MA.
MOYA MORENO, MIGUEL

JULIA BONMATI, MARC
FERRER LOPEZ, RUBEN
MAGRANS DE ABRIL, MARC
JOSEPH VILAPLANA, PERE
CARULLA ENSINK, ROGER
TORRA CID, CARLES

FERRER MINGUEZ, GONZALO
MILAN CABEZAS, JOSE RICARDO
PINEDA MARTINEZ, EDUARDO
PEREZ NEILA, EDUARDO
FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, SERGIO
NOGUERA FORNOS, ROGER
PEREZ DIAZ, KIRIAN

RUIZ CUADRA, DAVID
TARRAGO PERELLO, DAVID
SERRES PARDINES, ADRIA
CASTILLO PATINO, ALBERTO
OLIVA RAVENTOS, JOAN ENRIC
TUDELA ALARCON, MARC
ROMEU TORRES, PAU
ALMIRALL CASANOVAS, JORDI
ANDRADE CORBALAN, SALVADOR
ANDRADE CORBALAN, ALBERT
GONZALEZ IGLESIAS, ANTONI XAVIER
ROMANI SUAREZ, ROBERT
AMO LABORDA, JORDI DEL
MARSAL CUADRAS, JAUME
CASTELLO RIESCO, DAVID
BANDA VELEZ, MOISES
GRACIA DEL RIO, RAUL
SERRANO FERNANDEZ, DAVID
FONTARNAU BIGAS, FERRAN
CARDONA ARDANUY, IMANOL
MIRAMBELL VINAS, ANDRES
FRADERA MIRALLES, PAU
MANUEL JUANPERE, XAVIER
VILA MASSAGUE, JAUME

GRAU TIRADO, ALEX

VILCHEZ LEON, GABRIEL
JULIAN ESCRIVA, RAUL
FERRER GRABOLEDA, SANTI
SEMPERE CREUS, SANTI
CORBACHO RODRIGUEZ, JUAN MANUEL
TORTOSA PRADILLO, FERRAN
ABIAN DAMIANS, IGNASI
ESPARNOL ESPINAR, XAVIER
FERNANDEZ GOMEZ, RAFAEL
VALLES ROSICH, ALBERT

80
84
78
81
76
85
87
85
83
83
82
78
81
82
78
75
83
83
82
84
87
84
86
75
7
79
86
74
7
85
85
79
79
85
87
83
87
84
69
84
86
83
7
79
85
86
86
86
82
84

PLAYAS CASTELLON
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
G.E.E.GIRONI

INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB

PLAYAS CASTELLON
F.C.BARCELONA

INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.ATARRAGONA
C.E.UNIVERSITARI
F.C.BARCELONA
F.C.BARCELONA
F.C.BARCELONA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
C.AMANRESA

CORNELLA ATLETIC
C.A.IGUALADA
C.ATARRAGONA
C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
C.A.IGUALADA

C.A.CALELLA

C.A.IGUALADA

C.A.IGUALADA
C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
C.ATARRAGONA
U.COLOMENCA AT.
C.A.IGUALADA
C.A.LLEIDA-UdL

U.ARUBI

C.AMOLLET

F.C.BARCELONA

C.AVIC

U.A.BARBERA

INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
G.A.LLUISOS MATARO
C.N.REUS PLOMS
C.A.GRANOLLERS

C.A.SANT CELONI
U.COLOMENCA AT.
CA.CANALETES-RUNNERSWORLD
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
U.A.BARBERA
C.A.GRANOLLERS
C.A.TARRAGONA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.A.LAIETANIA

U.A.BARBERA

C.A.IGUALADA

20/07/2004 CASTELLO

16/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
16/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
01/05/2004 GAVA

06/06/2004 CASTELLO

16/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
07/08/2004 BYDGOSZCZ -POL-
04/07/2004 SARAGOSSA

16/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
13/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
07/07/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
03/07/2004 UNIVERSITARIA
04/01/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
12/06/2004 CORDOVA

20/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
18/04/2004 SAT CELONI

02/05/2004 SABADELL

16/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
16/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
07/07/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
16/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
23/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
23/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
16/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
16/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
02/05/2004 SABADELL

06/06/2004 SABADELL

02/05/2004 MATARO

29/06/2004 IGUALADA

18/04/2004 SAT CELONI

13/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
02/05/2004 EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT
03/07/2004 UNIVERSITARIA
13/06/2004 IGUALADA

11/07/2004 EL FERROL

15/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
13/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
18/04/2004 REUS

01/05/2004 EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT
18/04/2004 SAT CELONI

18/04/2004 MATARO

18/04/2004 REUS

08/05/2004 CAN DRAGO -BARCELONA
18/04/2004 MATARO

17/10/2004 SABADELL

16/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
04/07/2004 SARAGOSSA

02/05/2004 MATARO

04/01/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
11/08/2004 IGUALADA



T LETESA
Triple Salt

1 16,05 1,0
2 16,03 0,3
3 15,60 1,1
4 15,09 2,0
5 14,89 -0,2
6 14,81 -0,1
7 14,48 2,0
8 14,17 0,1
9 13,97 1,4
10 13,85 -1,3
11 13,76 2,0
13,76 -1,5

13 13,70 -1,3
14 13,61 0,2
15 13,52 -0,8
16 13,43 -1,2
13,43 -0,1

18 13,38 1,7
19 13,25 1,3
20 13,24 1,7
21 13,23 -1,9
22 13,14 0,2
23 13,08 -0,9
24 12,99 2,0
25 12,93 -1,2
26 12,92 0,9
12,92 -0,4

28 12,89 0,9
29 12,85 0,4
30 12,83 1,5
12,83 0,6

32 12,81 -0,8
33 12,79 -0,6
34 12,68 0,2
35 12,62 1,7
36 12,54 1,2
37 12,50 1,8
38 12,45 0,9
39 12,44 -2,2
40 12,42 -0,7
41 12,39 -1,3
42 12,37 -0,5
43 12,35 -2,6
44 12,34 0,4
45 12,30 0,3
12,30 -0,9

47 12,24 -1,4
48 12,23 0,0
49 12,18 -0,1
50 12,12 1,0

nmeuy

1

CT-11482
CT- 859
CT- 9066
CT-10728
CT- 6964
CT- 9264
CT-11128
CT- 1184
CL-12008
CT- 9885
CT-13306
CT- 9320
CT-10135
CL- 2312
CT-9633
CT-12969
CT-11960
CT- 3933
CT-13305
CT- 1185
CL- 985
CT-14208
CT-13389
CT-12639
CL-14091
CT-12184
CT- 5913
CL-13475
CL- 6861
CT-12286
CT- 1299
CT-11093
CL-13494
CT-13641
CT-14968
CT-14718
CT- 5127
CT-14065
CT-14278
CT- 8484
CL-14937
CT- 3268
CT-13115
CT- 101
CT-12844
CT-13971
CT-13848
CT-13875
CT- 6274
CL-14165

Ranking 2003/2004

ABSOLUT MASCULI

JOSEPH VILAPLANA, PERE
PEREZ NEILA, EDUARDO
FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, SERGIO
FERRER MINGUEZ, GONZALO
FERRER LOPEZ, RUBEN
SERRANO FERNANDEZ, DAVID
CASTELLO RIESCO, DAVID
ANDRADE CORBALAN, ALBERT
GRAU TIRADO, ALEX

FATTY KOMA, LEMEN

COLOM CADENA, MARTI

MILAN CABEZAS, JOSE RICARDO
MANUEL JUANPERE, XAVIER
LEBRON SEGOVIA, MANEL
GONZALEZ GOMEZ, ALBERTO
DIEZ IBANEZ, ROBERT

PUJADAS TORTOSA, ALBERT
TELLO OLMOS, CRISTOBAL
COLOM CADENA, ANDREU
ANDRADE CORBALAN, SALVADOR
BLANCH MERCADER, XAVIER
BARRA KAMASO, MUHAMADO  (¥)
OMEDAS GASION, ALEJANDRO
VILCHEZ LEON, GABRIEL
SEVILLA DOMINGUEZ, JUAN PEDRO
CARULLA ENSINK, ROGER
FRUTOS COLOM, ALEX
GARRIGA SOLSONA, ORIOL
GRACIA DEL RIO, RAUL
ALMIRALL CASANOVAS, JORDI
LANAU AGUSTINA, SERGI
CALVO TORRALBA, SERGI

SAN JUAN MURNOZ, XABIER
MARTIN HUERVA, SERGIO
LLORACH TO, MARCEL

COMA CASTELLO, MARC

PEREZ DIAZ, KIRIAN

SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, OSCAR
MARTINEZ BARRIGA, CARLOS
VICENTE DORCA, DAVID

MASSA SALA, ANGEL

GURT CARRERA, ABEL

PUIGBO LLOBET, JORDI YSARD
MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, LUCIO JOSE
CARDONA ARDANUY, IMANOL
PUIGVERT SERRAT, SERGI
CRUZ JOFRE, OSCAR

ALVAREZ LOPEZ, ALBERT
TOMAS TORRENT, RAUL

SOLEY ARNAU, ALEIX

85
78
81
83
81
79
85
77
84
82
87
83
84
77
83
88
84
76
87
75
73
87
81
86
89
87
79
87
79
86
77
85
77
87
89
89
78
89
89
80
72
74
87
58
87
89
80
89
78
88

F.C.BARCELONA
F.C.BARCELONA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.E.UNIVERSITARI
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
F.C.BARCELONA
C.A.LLEIDA-UdL
C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
C.A.SANT CELONI
C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
F.C.BARCELONA
C.N.REUS PLOMS
C.A.VALLS D'ANDORRA
C.A.LAIETANIA
C.A.SANT CELONI
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
U.A.RUBI
C.A.LAIETANIA
F.C.BARCELONA
U.COLOMENCA AT.
C.A.GRANOLLERS
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
CA.CANALETES-RUNNERSWORLD
C.A.GRANOLLERS
C.AMOLLET
C.A.IGUALADA
CORNELLA ATLETIC
C.A.MANRESA
C.A.TARRAGONA
C.A.LLEIDA-UdL
C.A.LLORET LA SELVA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.A.MANRESA
CORNELLA ATLETIC
C.A.LAIETANIA
PRATENC AA.
C.A.LLORET LA SELVA
C.AVIC

J.A.SABADELL
C.E.UNIVERSITARI
U.A.BARBERA
C.A.CALELLA

C.AVIC

C.A.MANRESA
C.A.CAMBRILS
C.A.GRANOLLERS

07/08/2004
01/08/2004
01/08/2004
11/07/2004
17/07/2004
13/06/2004
02/05/2004
12/06/2004
02/05/2004
25/04/2004
30/06/2004
03/10/2004
17/04/2004
02/05/2004
02/05/2004
28/06/2004
08/05/2004
02/05/2004
25/07/2004
09/06/2004
02/05/2004
02/05/2004
03/07/2004
25/04/2004
24/10/2004
15/05/2004
25/04/2004
29/05/2004
25/04/2004
25/04/2004
25/04/2004
25/04/2004
01/05/2004
02/05/2004
13/06/2004
22/05/2004
09/06/2004
15/05/2004
22/05/2004
25/04/2004
09/05/2004
25/04/2004
06/06/2004
11/07/2004
02/05/2004
22/05/2004
25/04/2004
18/09/2004
18/04/2004
28/03/2004

ARGEL
ALMERIA
ALMERIA
VITORIA
SABADELL

GAVA

MATARO

CORDOVA

MATARO

SABADELL

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SABADELL

SABADELL

MATARO

MATARO

AVILES

CAN DRAGO -BARCELONA
SABADELL

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA

EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT
MATARO

UNIVERSITARIA
SABADELL

SABADELL

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
CASTELLAR DEL VALLES
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
GRANOLLERS

SABADELL

CAN DRAGO

SABADELL

EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT
MATARO

MANRESA

SERRAHIMA

SERRAHIMA
L'HOSPITALET LLOB.
CALELLA

CASTELLAR DEL VALLES
GRANOLLERS

CAN DRAGO

SABADELL

SEVILLA

MATARO

CALELLA

CAN DRAGO

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SANT BOI

GRANOLLERS

-ALG-
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Ranking 2003/2004

ABSOLUT MASCULI

Llancament de Pes (7,260 kq.)
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29

31
32
33
34
35

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

17,06
16,09
15,30
14,68
13,98
13,82
13,71
13,36
13,10
12,85
12,82
12,62
12,59
12,46
12,24
12,20
12,18
12,02
11,96
11,93
11,92
11,89
11,86
11,82
11,74
11,68
11,65
11,65
11,63
11,63
11,59
11,57
11,52
11,37
11,31
11,31
11,30
11,29
11,22
11,19
11,19
11,18
11,14
11,10
11,08
11,03
10,88
10,86
10,83
10,66

CT-10584
CT-13695
CT- 1197
CT- 2190
CL- 2184
CT- 3152
CT- 4146
CT- 7659
CT- 6201
CL- 681
CT-13915
CT- 9730
CT- 3967
CT- 8644
CT- 3917
CL- 8613
CL- 3883
CT- 3207
CT-10379
CT-7133
CT-4123
CT- 9585
CT-14032
CT-13497
CT- 2514
CT-11798
CT-11426
CT-7614
CT- 8559
CT-12057
CL-14121
CT-13767
CT-12503
CL-14410
CL- 3612
CL-11554
CL- 2495
CT-11724
CT- 8154
CL-12952
CT- 1265
CT- 9220
CL- 5309
CT-10376
CT-12657
CT-5127
CT- 4946
CT-12266
CT- 9997
CT- 8157

ROVIRA CAMPOQS, ELOI
GERONES SIERRA, CARLES
CAMATS CABRE, JOSEP AGUSTI
TIRADO CHAVES, IVAN

RODRIGUEZ CASABLANCA, FRANCISCO JAVIER

SEGUES SOLSONA, ALBERT
MAGRANS DE ABRIL, MARC
BEA CODERCH, JOAN

JULIA BONMATI, MARC
SANCHEZ PIQUE, RAMON
ALCON RODRIGUEZ, RAUL
SANCHEZ SORIANO, JESUS
EXPOSITO GARCIA, DIDAC
CASTILLO PATINO, ALBERTO
SOLE FORTUNY, JORDI
ISERTE SANCHEZ, RAMIRO
ESTIVILL RETORTILLO, ENRIC
GARCIA JEREZ, ANGEL LUIS
HOMS BENEDET, BUENAVENTURA
MORENO CAMPOS, DAVID
FAJULA REBOLLO, DAVID
CANALES BIOSCA, JOAN
PARELLADA ELLER, RICARDO
POVEDANO BULLO, VALERIO
PRIMO PARDO, SALVADOR
LLAS VARGAS, SALVADOR
MIRAMBELL VINAS, ANDRES
SOLA PARRA, ALFONSO
ALVAREZ HERMS, JESUS
ROCA ROMA, FRANCESC
PUJOL GARCIA, ANTONI
BERTA ALEMANY, EDUARD
ROS COLOM, ALBERT
FERNANDEZ GOMEZ, JOAN
DANES PUJOL, DANIEL

OLEA PEREZ, UNAI
SANNICOLAS PERDIGUERO, ALEJANDRO
MORENO IGLESIAS, MATEO
MARTINEZ ESTEBAN, ALBERTO
GARCIA LEON, AMANCIO
SANTOS VILANA, LLUIS
TERRADES CAPDEVILA, MARCEL.LI
RUIZ CILLER, NACHO

ESPUNA MELE, RUBEN
TORRA CID, CARLES

PEREZ DIAZ, KIRIAN
ARQUERO JIMENEZ, JOSE
ALCAINE LOPEZ, EDUARD
VILLANUEVA ALBERICH, JORDI
MERIDA RIOS, DAVID

82
75
68
7
74
71
76
80
78
7
81
81
73
82
73
80
62
55
82
79
72
81
7
84
59
84
83
69
80
86
70
78
71
83
70
84
74
61
81
74
69
81
74
76
85
78
59
84
83
82

F.C.BARCELONA
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
F.C.BARCELONA
C.A.LAIETANIA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
PLAYAS CASTELLON
F.C.BARCELONA
G.E.E.GIRONI
C.A.IGUALADA
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
C.AVIC
J.A.SABADELL

C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM

J.A.SABADELL
C.A.CAMBRILS
C.A.LAIETANIA
C.AMANRESA

C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM

U.COLOMENCA AT.
G.E.E.GIRONI

C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM

INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
U.A.BARBERA
C.A.GRANOLLERS
C.A.LLEIDA-UdL
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
J.A.SABADELL

C.AVIC
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE

CA.CANALETES-RUNNERSWORLD

G.E.E.GIRONI
C.E.UNIVERSITARI
C.A.\VALLS D'ANDORRA
C.A.GRANOLLERS
C.A.VALLS D'ANDORRA
C.A.GRANOLLERS
A.C.AVETERANS
U.A.BARBERA
U.COLOMENCA AT.
C.A.IGUALADA
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
CORNELLA ATLETIC
C.A.LLEIDA-UdL
C.ATARRAGONA
C.AMANRESA
CORNELLA ATLETIC
C.ATARRAGONA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
U.A.BARBERA

07/03/2004 CAR SANT CUGAT
02/05/2004 SABADELL

20/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
07/03/2004 CAR SANT CUGAT
02/05/2004 MATARO

14/12/2003 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
06/06/2004 CASTELLO

17/04/2004 SABADELL

13/12/2003 CAMP CLAR -TARRAGONA
18/04/2004 MATARO

02/05/2004 SABADELL

14/12/2003 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
07/03/2004 CAR SANT CUGAT
16/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
17/07/2004 SABADELL

25/04/2004 CAMP CLAR

21/07/2004 MATARO

20/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
05/06/2004 SABADELL

18/04/2004 MATARO

07/02/2004 PALAFRUGELL

12/06/2004 CORDOVA

16/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
02/05/2004 MATARO

28/03/2004 GRANOLLERS

02/05/2004 MATARO

29/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
17/10/2004 SABADELL

14/12/2003 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
20/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
18/04/2004 REUS

02/05/2004 MATARO

18/04/2004 SAT CELONI

26/06/2004 ANDORRA

17/10/2004 SABADELL

14/02/2004 ANDORRA

01/05/2004 EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT
27/06/2004 SABADELL

04/01/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
02/05/2004 MATARO

18/04/2004 MATARO

02/05/2004 SABADELL

02/05/2004 SABADELL

02/05/2004 MATARO

06/06/2004 CASTELLO

16/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
18/04/2004 SAT CELONI

05/06/2004 SABADELL

22/05/2004 MADRID

18/04/2004 MATARO
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42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

54,25
50,15
47,04
46,78
45,56
44,99
43,63
43,61
41,76
41,48
40,61
39,67
39,31
39,15
38,63
38,02
37,95
37,54
37,53
37,13
36,61
36,38
35,86
35,60
35,53
35,33
35,13
34,70
34,64
34,15
34,07
33,78
33,31
33,12
32,96
32,31
32,25
32,22
31,83
31,71
31,71
31,67
31,57
31,53
31,43
31,37
31,10
30,91
30,65
30,53

CT- 2190
CT-10584
CT- 1584
CT- 9730
CT- 3152
CT-13695
CT-11457
CL- 5402
CT- 365
CT-10379
CL-12952
CL-11554
CT-5127
CT- 1265
CL- 3612
CL- 2184
CT- 4946
CT- 4146
CT- 9220
CT- 8644
CT- 6201
CT-13915
CT-11395
CT- 7659
CL- 3883
CT-12860
CT-14007
CT-10960
CT-13236
CT- 3967
CT- 1441
CT- 9585
CT- 9997
CT-12503
CT- 3917
CL- 5962
CT- 8154
CL-14121
CL-14410
CT- 2514
CT-12657
CL- 4452
CT-11426
CT-10981
CT- 756
CL-14151
CL-10695
CT- 7614
CL- 681
CT-13407

TIRADO CHAVES, IVAN
ROVIRA CAMPOS, ELOI
SANCHEZ SALICIO, DOMINGO
SANCHEZ SORIANO, JESUS
SEGUES SOLSONA, ALBERT
GERONES SIERRA, CARLES
CRUELLS MONFERRER, MARC
MORENO GONZALEZ, ANGEL
PEREZ TEIXIDO, DANIEL
HOMS BENEDET, BUENAVENTURA
GARCIA LEON, AMANCIO
OLEA PEREZ, UNAI

PEREZ DIAZ, KIRIAN

SANTOS VILANA, LLUIS
DANES PUJOL, DANIEL

Ranking 2003/2004

ABSOLUT MASCULI

7
82
58
81
71
75
84
75
66
82
74
84
78
69
70

RODRIGUEZ CASABLANCA, FRANCISCO JAVIER 74

ARQUERO JIMENEZ, JOSE
MAGRANS DE ABRIL, MARC
TERRADES CAPDEVILA, MARCEL.LI
CASTILLO PATINO, ALBERTO
JULIA BONMATI, MARC

ALCON RODRIGUEZ, RAUL
SERRES PARDINES, ADRIA
BEA CODERCH, JOAN

ESTIVILL RETORTILLO, ENRIC
SALVADOR NOGUERA, DANIEL
FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, DAVID
GOMEZ PEREZ, ISAAC DOMINGO
ROBLES MONTORO, MARIO ALBERTO
EXPOSITO GARCIA, DIDAC
ARNAU GAVALDA, JOAN JOSEP
CANALES BIOSCA, JOAN
VILLANUEVA ALBERICH, JORDI
ROS COLOM, ALBERT

SOLE FORTUNY, JORDI
CAMPOS MENDOZA, IGNACIO
MARTINEZ ESTEBAN, ALBERTO
PUJOL GARCIA, ANTONI
FERNANDEZ GOMEZ, JOAN
PRIMO PARDO, SALVADOR
TORRA CID, CARLES

GAMITO MARTIN, CARLES
MIRAMBELL VINAS, ANDRES
MARTIN ROMAN, MANUEL
PEREZ PANADERO, JOSE
VACAS CAMPOS, PEDRO
SEDO DOMENECH, MARC
SOLA PARRA, ALFONSO
SANCHEZ PIQUE, RAMON
TORRENT SOLER, JESUS

59
76
81
82
78
81
83
80
62
86
85
7
82
73
44
81
83
71
73
57
81
70
83
59
85
7
83
85
55
61
82
69
7
72

F.C.BARCELONA
F.C.BARCELONA

INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB

C.AVIC
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.A.\VALLS D'ANDORRA
C.N.MONTJUIC
C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
U.COLOMENCA AT.

C.A.VALLS D'ANDORRA
C.AMANRESA

C.A.IGUALADA
C.A.GRANOLLERS
C.A.LAIETANIA

CORNELLA ATLETIC

PLAYAS CASTELLON
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
G.E.E.GIRONI

C.GIRONA CB-CAP
C.ATARRAGONA
F.C.BARCELONA
C.A.LAIETANIA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.A.LLEIDA-UdL
J.A.SABADELL

J.A.SABADELL

PRATENC AA.
C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.E.UNIVERSITARI
J.A.SABADELL

INDEPENDENT

U.A.BARBERA

CA.CANALETES-RUNNERSWORLD

C.A.VALLS D'ANDORRA
C.A.GRANOLLERS
C.ATARRAGONA
C.A.CASTELLAR
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.A.GAVA
U.COLOMENCA AT.
C.ATARRAGONA
C.A.CAMBRILS
J.A.SABADELL
C.AIGUALADA
C.GIRONA CB-CAP

08/05/2004 CAN DRAGO -BARCELONA
11/07/2004 VITORIA

17/07/2004 SABADELL

08/02/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
11/01/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
25/04/2004 CAN DRAGO

08/05/2004 CAN DRAGO -BARCELONA
07/03/2004 CAR SANT CUGAT
15/05/2004 CAN DRAGO

20/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
02/05/2004 MATARO

14/02/2004 ANDORRA

11/07/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
02/05/2004 SABADELL
24/10/2004 SABADELL
25/04/2004 SABADELL
25/04/2004 CAN DRAGO
04/07/2004 HENGELO
02/05/2004 SABADELL
16/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
16/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
25/04/2004 CAN DRAGO

06/06/2004 SABADELL

17/04/2004 SABADELL

25/04/2004 SABADELL

15/05/2004 CAN DRAGO

08/02/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
02/05/2004 MATARO

02/05/2004 SABADELL

25/04/2004 SABADELL

02/05/2004 EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT
12/06/2004 CORDOVA

15/05/2004 CAN DRAGO

25/04/2004 CAN DRAGO

25/04/2004 SABADELL

18/04/2004 LLORET DE MAR
04/04/2004 EL PRAT

25/04/2004 CASTELLAR DEL VALLES
26/06/2004 ANDORRA

24/10/2004 SABADELL

06/06/2004 CASTELLO

24/10/2004 SABADELL

17/04/2004 SABADELL

09/05/2004 GRANOLLERS

02/05/2004 MATARO

01/05/2004 EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT
18/04/2004 SANT BOI

24/10/2004 SABADELL

25/04/2004 SABADELL

20/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA

-NED-
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Ranking 2003/2004

ABSOLUT MASCULI

Llancament de Javelina (800 grs.)
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68,93
67,10
64,00
62,35
59,10
58,22
54,74
54,73
54,01
53,48
52,98
52,77
51,88
51,63
51,11
50,73
50,57
49,90
49,85
48,54
48,29
47,90
47,35
47,34
47,12
47,04
46,86
45,80
45,30
45,29
45,25
44,35
44,30
44,13
44,12
44,10
43,65
43,35
43,04
42,98
42,94
42,58
42,09
41,94
41,92
41,86
41,52
41,48
41,36
41,18

CT- 6078
CT- 7749
CT-14032
CT-11087
CT- 5038
CT- 4379
CT-13915
CT-12238
CT- 1251
CT-13767
CT- 4146
CT-12203
CT-10981
CT-10813
CL- 4288
CT- 9997
CL-12676
CL- 5309
CT- 2514
CL-13716
CT- 7614
CT-13236
CL-11428
CT-4123
CT- 5513
CT- 4142
CT-11173
CT-12709
CT- 1492
CT- 4063
CT-12482
CT- 6201
CT-11395
CT- 8559
CL- 8975
CL- 5402
CT- 8644
CL-14832
CL-12671
CT-11116
CL- 826
CL- 2143
CT-11724
CT-11172
CL-12010
CL-7153
CT- 8154
CL-7474
CT- 9320
CL-13715

CORTES MARTIN, ANTONIO
PERALTA FERNANDEZ, MARC
PARELLADA ELLER, RICARDO
SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, JORDI
REY CORDERO, ALBERTO
FRUTOS COLOM, MARC

ALCON RODRIGUEZ, RAUL
GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ, ARNAU
PEREZ TEIXIDO, ADRIAN

BERTA ALEMANY, EDUARD
MAGRANS DE ABRIL, MARC
ALONSO KENRICK, MARC
MARTIN ROMAN, MANUEL
TANTULL GONZALEZ, DIDAC
ANTUNEZ CAMPO, CARLOS
VILLANUEVA ALBERICH, JORDI
CAMINS BESA, BERN

RUIZ CILLER, NACHO

PRIMO PARDO, SALVADOR
SANCHEZ ARNAL, JOAN LLUIS
SOLA PARRA, ALFONSO
ROBLES MONTORO, MARIO ALBERTO
SOLA SERRANO, ANTONI
FAJULA REBOLLO, DAVID
MENOUAR, FARID SAMIR  (¥)
JUANES VAZQUEZ, GUILLERMO
MALAGON MENGIBAR, SERGI
GIMENO ESTEBAN, JAVIER
SUAREZ GARCIA, MANUEL
REGIDOR DACASA, JOSE ANGEL
PEIG REBORDOSA, CARLES
JULIA BONMATI, MARC

SERRES PARDINES, ADRIA
ALVAREZ HERMS, JESUS
UBIETO PITARQUE, JOSE ANGEL
MORENO GONZALEZ, ANGEL
CASTILLO PATINO, ALBERTO
ROBLES RODRIGUEZ, FCO.MIGUEL
BUFI VENTURA, XAVIER

SIERRA PIERNA, JAVIER
COCERA MARTINEZ, DAVID
MARMOL LORENZO, PERE
MORENO IGLESIAS, MATEO
GUERRERO COBO, JUAN MANUEL
RIBALTA MUNOZ, PERE

LOPEZ GRANADOS, JONATHAN
MARTINEZ ESTEBAN, ALBERTO
MARTIN LLAMAS, ALEX

MILAN CABEZAS, JOSE RICARDO
PRESTA ROGER, RAMON

79
80
77
85
76
73
81
85
66
78
76
86
85
82
74
83
86
74
59
68
69
82
69
72
68
73
85
86
51
70
61
78
83
80
73
75
82
78
86
85
69
77
61
85
84
79
81
80
83
86

F.C.BARCELONA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.AMANRESA
F.C.BARCELONA
C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
C.A.LAIETANIA
C.N.MONTJUIC
G.E.E.GIRONI

PLAYAS CASTELLON
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.A.GAVA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
CORNELLA ATLETIC
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.A.IGUALADA
CORNELLA ATLETIC
C.A.GRANOLLERS

CA.CANALETES-RUNNERSWORLD

J.A.SABADELL
J.A.SABADELL
C.A.IGUALADA
G.E.E.GIRONI
C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
G.E.E.GIRONI
J.A.SABADELL
F.C.BARCELONA
C.N.MONTJUIC
J.A.SABADELL
C.A.MANRESA
G.E.E.GIRONI
C.A.TARRAGONA
C.AVIC

C.AMOLLET
C.AVALLS D'ANDORRA
C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
C.A.LLORET LA SELVA
C.A.GRANOLLERS
C.A.LLEIDA-UdL
G.A.LLUISOS MATARO
C.A.LAIETANIA
A.C.AVETERANS
J.A.SABADELL
C.A.SANT CELONI
C.A.CASTELLAR
U.A.BARBERA
U.A.BARBERA
F.C.BARCELONA
C.A.LAIETANIA

16/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
01/08/2004 ALMERIA

17/07/2004 SABADELL

04/07/2004 SARAGOSSA

22/02/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
18/04/2004 MATARO

02/05/2004 SABADELL

04/07/2004 SARAGOSSA

14/02/2004 ANDORRA

09/06/2004 PALAFRUGELL

18/07/2004 CARTAGENA

21/07/2004 MATARO

16/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
22/05/2004 MADRID

18/04/2004 SAT CELONI

08/05/2004 CAN DRAGO -BARCELONA
20/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
18/04/2004 SAT CELONI

18/04/2004 MOLLET DEL VALLES
13/06/2004 CORNELLA LLOBREGAT
17/10/2004 SABADELL

18/04/2004 MATARO

02/05/2004 SABADELL

18/04/2004 SAT CELONI

12/06/2004 CORDOVA

18/04/2004 SAT CELONI

17/10/2004 SABADELL

15/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
25/04/2004 LLORET DE MAR
17/10/2004 SABADELL

18/04/2004 MATARO

06/06/2004 CASTELLO

16/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
18/04/2004 SAT CELONI

18/04/2004 MOLLET DEL VALLES
10/07/2004 ANDORRA

16/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
25/04/2004 LLORET DE MAR
18/04/2004 MOLLET DEL VALLES
02/05/2004 MATARO

23/05/2004 EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT
02/05/2004 MATARO

27/06/2004 SABADELL

17/10/2004 SABADELL

02/05/2004 MATARO

17/10/2004 SABADELL

18/04/2004 MATARO

02/05/2004 MATARO

03/10/2004 SABADELL

25/01/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
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Ranking 2003/2004

ABSOLUT MASCULI

(7,260 kg.)
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73,85
65,56
65,28
63,85
54,97
54,78
54,66
52,02
51,72
49,86
48,13
48,02
47,54
46,04
45,90
45,29
44,39
44,37
43,32
41,47
39,80
39,31
38,13
38,11
38,10
37,67
36,84
36,67
36,54
36,32
36,31
35,80
35,78
35,26
34,50
34,48
34,39
33,68
33,61
33,50
33,30
32,80
32,30
31,84
31,32
29,39
29,10
28,33

CT- 6381
CT- 7659
CT- 23

CT- 5136
CT- 7133
CT- 9990
CT- 5208
CT-10633
CT- 1417
CL-2971
CT- 5015
CT-12554
CT-12786
CT- 3864
CL- 6550
CT- 425
CL- 2495
CT-11818
CT-11735
CT- 756
CL- 2555
CT-5671
CT- 9448
CT-13377
CL- 5402
CT-12975
CT- 3267
CT-10376
CT- 1419
CL- 3612
CT- 5345
CL- 1079
CT- 1265
CT-4123
CT- 2514
CL-14151
CL- 4222
CT- 1659
CT- 1441
CT- 3917
CT- 602
CT-13010
CT- 7730
CT-10981
CT- 3901
CT- 4063
CL-9453
CL-13444

CAMPENY BRUGUE, MOISES

BEA CODERCH, JOAN

GODALL CASSI, ANTON

RUBIO LOPEZ, DAVID

MORENO CAMPOS, DAVID

NIELSEN MUNOZ, JORDI

VELASCO GONZALVO, JOSE LUIS
GILART PASCUAL, SEBASTIA

AGEA MERINO, DAVID

MAGDALENO VARGAS, CARLOS JAVIER
FERRAN BOLEDA, JORDI

ROMERO ALVAREZ, ANDRES DAVID
VAQUER PEREZ, RAFAEL

GARRIDO ESTEPA, JOSE MARIA
PACHECO LOPEZ, DONATO

DISPES ESTANOL, LLUIS
SANNICOLAS PERDIGUERO, ALEJANDRO
ABADIA ARTO, MIQUEL

VELASCO FARRE, JUAN

PEREZ PANADERO, JOSE
VILLANUEVA MUR, EDUARD
GABARRO ROSELL, JOSEP

PEREZ GUERRERO, JOSE ANTONIO
MADERO RIBERA, XAVIER

MORENO GONZALEZ, ANGEL
AGUILA BEJARANO, JOSE MANUEL DEL
FERRER PUIGVILA, JOSEP MARIA
ESPUNA MELE, RUBEN

CASSI MORATO, LLORENC

DANES PUJOL, DANIEL
FERNANDEZ SOTO, JUAN
LAGUNAS GALLEGO, JOSEP MA.
SANTOS VILANA, LLUIS

FAJULA REBOLLO, DAVID

PRIMO PARDO, SALVADOR

VACAS CAMPOS, PEDRO

LOPEZ MORENO, FRANCISCO

PLA RODRIGUEZ, SEBASTIAN
ARNAU GAVALDA, JOAN JOSEP
SOLE FORTUNY, JORDI

MEJINO GIMENEZ, LORENZO
CONEJO NUNEZ, JUAN JOSE
PRUNEDA AGUSTI, FRANCESC
MARTIN ROMAN, MANUEL

BEA FILLOL, JOSEP MARIA
REGIDOR DACASA, JOSE ANGEL
TRAPERO BAO, JAVIER

RAMIREZ LLORENTE, RICARDO

79
80
66
78
79
82
60
83
67
72
67
70
85
68
73
59
74
85
84
55
71
78
82
83
75
85
60
76
40
70
53
77
69
72
59
61
71
55
44
73
60
85
80
85
42
70
82
75

F.C.BARCELONA
F.C.BARCELONA
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
MORROJABLE PLAYAS JANDIA
U.COLOMENCA AT.
C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
U.ATERRASSA
C.N.MONTJUIC
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
CEA TENERIFE
C.A.SANT CELONI
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
C.A.GRANOLLERS
F.C.BARCELONA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
U.COLOMENCA AT.
G.A.LLUISOS MATARO
J.A.SABADELL
U.A.BARBERA
F.C.BARCELONA
C.A.VALLS D'ANDORRA
CORNELLA ATLETIC
C.AVIC
C.A.LLEIDA-UdL
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.A.GRANOLLERS
C.N.REUS PLOMS
C.A.IGUALADA
C.A.IGUALADA
G.E.E.GIRONI
C.A.GRANOLLERS
C.A.TARRAGONA
C.A.LAIETANIA
CORNELLA ATLETIC
PRATENC AA.
J.A.SABADELL
C.E.UNIVERSITARI
C.AMOLLET
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
C.A.GAVA
C.A.CASTELLAR
J.A.SABADELL
U.A.BARBERA
U.A.RUBI

17/07/2004 SABADELL

17/01/2004 INEF -MADRID-
07/03/2004 CAR SANT CUGAT
20/12/2003 LLEIDA

08/02/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
06/06/2004 SABADELL

17/07/2004 SABADELL

11/07/2004 VITORIA

17/07/2004 SABADELL

02/05/2004 MATARO

30/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
30/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
22/05/2004 MADRID

09/05/2004 GRANADA

02/05/2004 MATARO

20/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
01/05/2004 EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT
07/03/2004 CAR SANT CUGAT
11/01/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
17/07/2004 SABADELL

18/04/2004 LLORET DE MAR
25/04/2004 SABADELL

25/04/2004 SABADELL

09/06/2004 SERRAHIMA

02/05/2004 MATARO

25/04/2004 CAN DRAGO

25/04/2004 CAN DRAGO

25/04/2004 CAN DRAGO

18/04/2004 LLORET DE MAR
24/10/2004 SABADELL

01/05/2004 EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT
25/04/2004 SABADELL

02/05/2004 SABADELL

09/06/2004 PALAFRUGELL

25/04/2004 GRANOLLERS

25/04/2004 GRANOLLERS

02/05/2004 MATARO

25/04/2004 CAN DRAGO

02/05/2004 EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT
24/10/2004 SABADELL

02/05/2004 MATARO

28/03/2004 MOLLET DEL VALLES
25/04/2004 CAN DRAGO

18/04/2004 SANT BOI

25/04/2004 CASTELLAR DEL VALLES
24/10/2004 SABADELL

02/05/2004 MATARO

25/04/2004 GRANOLLERS



: Ranking 2003/2004

T RTLETEME

ABSOLUT MASCULI

Decatl6

1 7.543 CT- 4146 MAGRANS DE ABRIL, MARC 76 PLAYAS CASTELLON 06/06/2004 CASTELLO
11"11(+1,4) - 7,29(+1,1) - 13,71 - 1,83 - 50"32 - 14"91((0) - 37,44 - 4,60 - 51,79 - 4'24"38

2 6.954 CT- 6201 JULIA BONMATI, MARC 78 G.E.E.GIRONI 16/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
10"92(+0,6) - 7,46(+1,7) - 12,51 - 1,82 - 51"32 - 15"74(0) - 36,61 - 4,23 - 43,47 - 4'56"24

3 6.679 CT-12657 TORRA CID, CARLES 85 C.A.TARRAGONA 18/07/2004 CARTAGENA
11"28(+3,6) - 6,98(+2,7) - 10,71 - 1,87 - 49"25 - 16"20(-1,0) - 29,40 - 4,40 - 37,65 - 4'36"05

4 6.347 CT- 8644 CASTILLO PATINO, ALBERTO 82 C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM 16/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
11"74(+0,6) - 6,81(+2,3) - 12,46 - 1,82 - 53"81 - 16"53(0) - 37,13 - 4,03 - 43,65 - 5'01"82

5 5.992 CT-11395 SERRES PARDINES, ADRIA 83 C.A.TARRAGONA 11/07/2004 VITORIA
11"69(+0,3) - 6,46(-0,4) - 9,59 - 1,80 - 53"16 - 16"06(+0,3) - 31,76 - 3,90 - 41,60 - 5'02"08

6 5.679 CT-11426 MIRAMBELL VINAS, ANDRES 83 INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB 16/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
11"57(+0,6) - 6,48(+2,1) - 11,21 - 1,76 - 52"95 - 19"72(0) - 31,53 - 3,83 - 37,79 - 4'59"13

7 5.074 CT- 8154 MARTINEZ ESTEBAN, ALBERTO 81 U.A.BARBERA 04/04/2004 EL PRAT
11"9(-1,1) - 5,85(-0,1) - 10,12 - 1,61 - 54"8 - 17"74(+2,1) - 32,25 - 3,00 - 39,57 - 5'14"6

8 4.419 CL-12544 MARTIN ALVAREZ, JOSE MIGUEL 72 C. A . TARRAGONA 04/04/2004 EL PRAT
11"5(-1,1) - 5,95(+1,3) - 8,77 - 1,64 - 54"8 - 17"20(+2,1) - 23,86 - 2,10 - 28,42 - 5'58"2

9 4.328 CT-13195 RODRIGUEZ AMOR, DANIEL 84 U.A.BARBERA 04/04/2004 EL PRAT
12"1(-1,1) - 5,09(+1,2) - 9,27 - 1,52 - 56"7 - 18"24(+2,1) - 24,05 - 2,80 - 29,83 - 5'08"2

10 4.042 CL-10045 REDONDO MORA, MIGUEL 84 C.A.GAVA 16/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA

11"60(+1,7) - 5,57(+1,8) - 8,48 - 1,67 - 58"31 - 27"04(0) - 20,49 - 3,03 - 30,20 - 5'16"44



T,

JTLETESNE

Relleus 4 x 100

1 40,74 FEDERACIO CATALANA
2 41,28 F.C.BARCELONA

3 41,87 C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
4 41,98 INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB

5 42,11 G.E.E.GIRONI

6 42,96 A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
7 43,26 C.GIRONA CB-CAP

8 43,67 C.E.UNIVERSITARI

9 43,7 C.ATARRAGONA

10 43,87 C.A.MANRESA

11 43,9 U.ARUBI

12 44,38 C.A.IGUALADA

13 44,4 C.A.GRANOLLERS

14 44,59 C.A.LAIETANIA

15 45,11 U.COLOMENCA AT.

16 45,0 C.N.REUS PLOMS

17 45,19 U.A.BARBERA

18 45,28 C.AVIC

19 45,2 C.A.CASTELLAR

20 45,80 C.A.LLEIDA-UdL

21 45,7 C.A.SANT CELONI

22 45,97 J.A.SABADELL

23 46,2 C.A.OLESA

24 46,5 CA.CANALETES-RUNNERSWORLD
25 46,6 G.A.LLUISOS MATARO
26 46,75 CORNELLA ATLETIC

27 46,7 A.E.SANTA EULALIA

28 46,84 C.A.VALLS D'ANDORRA
29 47,3 C.A.GAVA

30 475 C.A.CALELLA

31 47,7 C.N.BANYOLES

32 47,8 C.ALLLORET LA SELVA
33 47,9 C.ATERRES DE L'EBRE
34 48,3 C.AMOLLET

35 48,3 C.ANOU BARRIS

36 49,0 PRATENC AA.

37 49,88 U.A.TERRASSA

38 50,4 U.G.A.BADALONA

39 52,3 A.E.ST.ANDREU BARCA

Ranking 2003/2004

ABSOLUT MASCULI

A.ALJARILLA-C.GRACIA-J.MAYORAL-J.GUZMAN
L.M.SABATER-E.ROCA-M.PUIGTIO-A.DORREGO
A.IRANZO-T.TXURRUCA-C.GRACIA-C.LOPEZ
J.GUZMAN-J.MIRANDA-J.QUINONEZ-R.FERRER
M.JULIA-R.DE PRADO-Q.PAGANS-J.MAYORAL
C.FERNANDEZ-S.FERRER-E.PEREZ-A.VOLART
S.MATAS-J.PIBERNAT-J.GALI-D.GARRIGA
J.LLANSANA-S.PEREZ-D.RODRIGO-C.CORCHERO
A.SERRES-F.TORTOSA-J.M.MARTIN-A.SAEZ
J.PUIG-J.ALTES-J.BALLARD-J.GARCIA
A.GOMEZ-J.LORENZO-E.BELZITI-C.BALLESTIN
P.ROMEU-D.TARRAGO-J. ALMIRALL-X.VILAS
D.LUQUE-A.ROSELLO-A.SOLEY-J.M.CORBACHO
F.RECASENS-N.RUIZ-A.MUNOZ-R.JIMENEZ
H.BARROSO-J.DEL AMO-A.BORRERO-G.VILCHEZ
M.ALTES-J.RIBE-I.MARIN-R.JARDI
S.SEMPERE-I.CARDONA-J.GONZALEZ-R.COVALEDA
O.ALBO-A.LOPEZ-R.MENDEZ-F.FONTARNAU
M.VILLANUEVA-O.VIZUETE-J.POMBO-X.ARTIGAS
G.SANS-P.FARRERONS-J.M.FERNANDEZ-S.MARTIN
G.SALICHS-A.DOSAL-R.DIEZ-G.KIRAMBA
A.RODRIGUEZ-J.PUIGBO-P.GIBERT-A.PRATS
S.OLIVA-C.GONZALEZ-J.OLIVA-M.OROZCO
A.REDONDO-C.PURVIS-V.MASTEAEF-R.JULIAN
L.SOLDADO-P.FRADERA-I.SANCHO-A.MANCIANI
C.NUNEZ-A.MANCHERNO-J.M.SALMERON-M.SAURAS
D.RODRIGUEZ-P.BARRENA-M.ROLDAN-P.VARGAS
M.MEDINA-S.VIDAL-J.A.MAZON-J.RODRIGUEZ
J.C.RODRIGUEZ-L.FERNANDEZ-T.GARCIA-J.OLIA
S.TUDELA-M.CONCEPCION-S.PUIGVET-D.MOLERO
M.COMPTE-Q.SANCHEZ-D.ALBERTI-D.MARTI
J.M.MADI-M.BLANCO-J.B.AGUILERA-J.ROMERO
|.PALLARES-P.GUARNER-R.AMELA-A.MORESO
J.UBIETO-J.PRAT-R.GRACIA-J.ORTEGA
A.JUSTICIA-A.FRANCO-B.COLOMER-P.REGO
D.LORENTE-I.UBEDA-J.M.NARANJO-J.A.CIFUENT
E.GALLARDO-M.FUENTES-I.GARCIA-D.GONZALEZ
E.ZAMORA-D.MOYA-G.MARCO-D.MARCO
M.FERNANDEZ-S.BONILLA-V.NUNEZ-S.VALLE

26/06/2004
01/08/2004
20/06/2004
25/04/2004
03/07/2004
17/07/2004
03/07/2004
25/04/2004
25/04/2004
25/04/2004
25/04/2004
20/06/2004
25/04/2004
25/04/2004
25/04/2004
25/04/2004
25/04/2004
05/06/2004
17/10/2004
25/04/2004
17/10/2004
05/06/2004
18/04/2004
25/04/2004
09/05/2004
25/04/2004
09/05/2004
02/05/2004
18/04/2004
08/05/2004
03/04/2004
02/06/2004
24/04/2004
17/10/2004
09/05/2004
24/04/2004
25/04/2004
24/04/2004
24/04/2004

VALLADOLID

ALMERIA

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
CAN DRAGO
UNIVERSITARIA
SABADELL
UNIVERSITARIA

CAN DRAGO
GRANOLLERS
SABADELL
GRANOLLERS
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
GRANOLLERS
SABADELL

SABADELL

CASTELLAR DEL VALLES
SABADELL

SABADELL

SABADELL

CAN DRAGO

SABADELL

SABADELL

SANT BOI

CASTELLAR DEL VALLES
GRANOLLERS

CAN DRAGO
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
MATARO

SANT BOI

TERRASSA
PALAFRUGELL
PALAFRUGELL

CALELLA

SABADELL
GRANOLLERS

CALELLA

SABADELL

CALELLA

CALELLA



T,

JTLETESNE

Relleus 4 x 400

1 312,98 F.C.BARCELONA

2 316,15 FEDERACIO CATALANA
3 318,06 A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
4 319,45 INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB

5 320,84 C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
6 330,32 C.A.GRANOLLERS

7 331,4 C.A.SANT CELONI

8 331,48 J.A.SABADELL

9 332,2 G.E.E.GIRONI

10 332,24 C.AMANRESA

11 333,16 C.E.UNIVERSITARI

12 333,63 C.A.LAIETANIA

13 334,11 C.A.IGUALADA

14 334,5 C.GIRONA CB-CAP

15 335,62 C.AVIC

16 3'36,89 CORNELLA ATLETIC

17 337,75 U.COLOMENCA AT.

18 338,5 C.A.CASTELLAR

19 3'38,9  G.A.LLUISOS MATARO
20 339,2 C.ALLORET LA SELVA
21 3'40,4  A.E.SANTA EULALIA

22 3415 C.ANOU BARRIS

23 3'42,2 C.A.OLESA

24 3'42,58 C.A.VALLS D'ANDORRA
25 3426 U.ARUBI

26 3'43,73 U.A.BARBERA

27 3448  C.N.BANYOLES

28 3'46,3 C.ATARRAGONA

29 3'47,09 U.ATERRASSA

30 3'48,5 CA.CANALETES-RUNNERSWORLD
31 350,1 C.AGAVA

32 4'04,0 PRATENC AA.

33 4'04,1 C.A.CALELLA

34 4048 C.AMOLLET

Ranking 2003/2004

ABSOLUT MASCULI

R.VILA-L.FLORES-P.MARTINEZ-M.QUESADA
X.MIRANDA-A.PAMIES-P.MARTINEZ-D.L.GOMEZ
J.RABAL-J.ROMERA-D.L.GOMEZ-A.PAMIES
M.CABANAS-J.VERA-X.MIRANDA-A.LOUAH
|.LESPILEZ-F.LAZARO-G.LOPEZ-C.GARCIA
A.ROSSELLO-R.FALCONERO-O.CAMPS-J.CORBACHO
G.SALICHS-A.GRAU-G.BLANCHE-G.KIRAMBA
A.SILVERO-J.SAMPEDRO-C.BLANCA-D.ESPADA
FJ.VAZQUEZ-J.O.QUINTANILLA-R.DE PRADO-LL.
O.DALMAU-L.VILAJOSANA-J.LLADO-J.ALTES
M.CARRERES-S.PEREZ-J.LLANSANA-D.RODRIGO
A.ALIKUELTTI-D.PRECIADO-R.JIMENEZ-J.VALLE
S.BADET-A.VALLES-V.MONTANER-J.MARTINEZ
X.GARCIA-X.LISBONA-J.GALI-X.CARRERAS
F.FONTARNAU-A.MENDEZ-J.RICARD-A.EL KOKATA
S.JUVES-C.NUNEZ-A.SANCHEZ-C.SEGOVIA
S.FERNANDEZ-A.BORRERO-X.BARRERO-A.JUAN
X.ESTEBANELL-T.CREUS-J.GARCIA-J.C.POMBO
A.QUIRANTE-D.CAMPO-A.AFIA-K.BELHAJ
J.M.MADI-M.GISPERT-A.AD DARDAK-J.B.AGUILE
P.VARGAS-D.RODRIGUEZ-D.FERNANDEZ-M.DIEZ
NICOLAU-FRANCO-CRUZ-EXPOSITO
S.OLIVA-A.MURCIA-S.MADJ BEN HADPU-X.ANGLA
M.MEDINA-S.VIDAL-M.LEBRON-D.MACIEL
S.SALVO-V.MIRAS-L.E.RAMOS-L.GOMEZ
A.CONDE-A.MARTINEZ-A.GARRIDO-R.COVALEDA
Q.SANCHEZ-D.MARTOS-M.COMPTE-F.VALERI
D.CIURANA-J.PUIGBARRACA-J.BARDINA-J.MOREN
P.NAVARRO-M.MARTINEZ-E.GALLARDO-C.AVELLAN
J.MINAYA-C.PURVIS-S.CAMPO-V.MASTEAEV
C.CANADA-L.FERNANDEZ-D.P.GARCIA-A.MARTIN
R.VARELA-J.GIL-C.CORTES-J.CORTES
TINOCO-VICENTE-CAMPENY-BENKTIB
A.GONZALEZ-Q.PLA-D.CIRERA-X.L.DEIROS

24/07/2004
26/06/2004
20/06/2004
20/06/2004
12/06/2004
06/06/2004
24/10/2004
06/06/2004
09/06/2004
20/06/2004
18/04/2004
02/05/2004
02/05/2004
09/06/2004
18/04/2004
18/04/2004
18/04/2004
24/10/2004
23/05/2004
09/06/2004
25/04/2004
25/04/2004
25/04/2004
18/04/2004
24/10/2004
18/04/2004
09/06/2004
01/05/2004
18/04/2004
18/04/2004
25/04/2004
02/05/2004
25/04/2004
18/04/2004

L'HOSPITALET
VALLADOLID
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
CORDOVA

SABADELL

SABADELL

SABADELL
PALAFRUGELL
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SAT CELONI

MATARO

SABADELL
PALAFRUGELL

SAT CELONI

SAT CELONI

MATARO

SABADELL

EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT
PALAFRUGELL

CAMP CLAR

LLORET DE MAR

CAMP CLAR

MATARO

SABADELL

MATARO

PALAFRUGELL

EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT
MATARO

REUS

CAMP CLAR

EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT
LLORET DE MAR
MOLLET DEL VALLES



A Ranking 2003/2004

o CATLETISIAE

ABSOLUT MASCULI

Puntuacié per equips

1 F.C.BARCELONA 3.597,00 51 U.G.A.BADALONA 41,00
2 A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE 3.261,50 52 S.A.CORBERA 37,00
3 C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM 2.282,50 53 C.M.SANT CUGAT 36,00
4 INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB 2.231,00 54 C.G.TARRAGONA-FAAC 35,50
5 G.E.E.GIRONI 1.272,00 55 C.F.VILADECAVALLS 33,00
6 C.A.IGUALADA 1.104,00 C.A.VILADECANS 33,00
7 C.A.MANRESA 1.023,00 57 U.A.MONTSIA 30,00
8 C.A.TARRAGONA 942,00 58 C.A.RUNNING 28,00
9 C.GIRONA CB-CAP 902,50 59 C.A.TERRES DE L'EBRE 18,00
10 J.A.SABADELL 865,50 60 F.A.C.VALC. 17,00
11 C.A.LAIETANIA 839,20 61 A.E.ST.ANDREU BARCA 12,00
12 U.COLOMENCA AT. 820,50 62 BIKILA BARCELONA 11,00
13 C.A.VIC 790,20 63 C.A.VILA-SECA 9,00
14 CORNELLA ATLETIC 779,00 64 C.A.CANOVELLES 7,00
15 C.A.VALLS D'ANDORRA 757,50 65 A.E.GARBI -ANOIA- 6,00
16 FILA DOMINGO CATALAN F.C. 519,00 66 C.A. TOP LINE 3,00
17 U.A.RUBI 501,50 67 C.A.SANT BOI 2,00
18 C.A.GRANOLLERS 490,00
19 C.E.UNIVERSITARI 485,50
20 FILA TEAM 481,00
21 C.A.SANT CELONI 478,20
22 U.A.BARBERA 456,00
23 G.A.LLUISOS MATARO 374,00
24 CE CALIFORNIA ESPORTS 342,00
25 C.A.MOLLET 327,00
26 C.A.CASTELLAR 313,50
27 C.N.REUS PLOMS 303,50
28 CA.CANALETES-RUNNERSWORLD 299,50
29 C.N.MONTJUIC 285,70
30 C.A.LLEIDA-UdL 277,50
31 C.A.GAVA 268,50
32 RIPOLLET U.A. 266,00
33 U.A.TERRASSA 214,00
34 C.N.SABADELL 179,00
35 C.A.LLORET LA SELVA 164,50
36 C.A.NOU BARRIS 154,50
37 C.A.OLESA 147,00
38 C.N.BANYOLES 144,00
39 CA L'AIRE 122,00
40 C.A.CALELLA 101,70
41 OVIEDO ATLETISMO 101,00
42 C.A.CAMBRILS 100,00
43 C.D. NIKE BOWERMAN 99,00
44 PRATENC AA. 87,50
45 A.E.SANTA EULALIA 79,00
46 C.N.TERRASSA 69,00
47 C.E.PICORNELL 50,00
48 C.A.CERDANYOLA 48,00
49 A.C.AVETERANS 46,00
50 A.E.MOLINS 2000 40,00



